R671017D 1 2 _3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED
NAME DATE MOD CODE PREMIUM  STREET
ADAIR'S ANIMAL NUISANCE 04012024 0 8831 5619 PO BOX 2265
ALL OR NOTHING LLC 04012024 0 5551 1210 1011 NW BLACK TWIG LANE
BALKE PUMP SALES & SERVICE LLC 04012024 0 5183 2991 23715 HIGHWAY 52
BIG CARL'S LLC 04012024 0 5403 1080 2392 STATE HWY KK
BISMARCK, CITY OF 04012024 1.59 7720 57168 P.O. BOX 27
BOHICA CONTRACTING LLC 04012024 0 5478 1210 10116 N WALLACE AVE
BRIGHTER DAYS SOLAR ENERGY LLC 04012024 03724 3225 206 13TH AVENUE N
BROOKSIDE ENVIRONMENTAL 04012024 0 8602 1210 6 BROOK LN
CAMDEN SPECIAL ROAD DISTRICT 04012024 0 5506 1644 C/O NANCY PROFFITT
CHAVEZ ENTERPRISES, LLC 04012024 0 5551 5928 1001 SOUTHWEST BLVD.
CULVERS CLEAN CONSTRUCTION LLC 04012024 0 5478 1019 200 E JEAN ST
ELDRIDGE VOLUNTEER FIRE 04012024 07711 1277 PO BOX 26
ENNIS CONSTRUCTION LLC 04012024 0 5645 1210 220 ROBERTSON RD
FARBER, CITY OF 04012024 0 9015 2586 PO BOX 37
FETTER TILE LLC 04012024 0 5348 1873 11764 BENEDETTA DR
GATEWAY PRECISION AG LLC 04012024 0 8810 1166 2665 W HWY U
GREEN RIDGE COMMUNITY 04012024 07711 2576 PO BOX 134
HAWK POINT FIRE PROTECTION 04012024 07711 2048 PO BOX 357
HENSON, TIMOTHY DBA HENSON 04012024 0 5645 1162 5435 CHARDONNAY WAY CT
IRON MOUNTAIN LAKE, CITY OF 04012024 1.01 7580 7263 538 GALLATIN DRIVE
LEBAUBE RACING LLC 04012024 0 8391 1212 6963 KATHY LYNN DR
LIBERTY CARBON SERVICE INC 04012024 1.25 4829 12169 C/O J'NELLE JENKINS
MAITLAND VOLUNTEER FIRE 04012024 07711 1828 PO BOX 213
MCPHERSON, GEORGE 04012024 0 5445 3509 27719 S BELLE PLAIN RD
MILAN RURAL FIRE ASSOCIATION 04012024 07711 2438 PO BOX 117
NORMANDIN CONSTRUCTION, INC. 04012024 0.89 6217 64938 1903 SILVERGATE ROAD
NORTHMOOR, CITY OF 04012024 1.28 7720 11989 4907 NW WAUKOMIS DR
OASIS INN OPERATIONS LLC 04012024 1.5 9052 29950 1000 W SUNSHINE ST
SCOTLAND SOIL & WATER CONS. 04012024 0 8601 855 19823 US HIGHWAY 136
SHEEPDOG IMPACT ASSISTANCE, 04012024 09101 1978 1200 W WALNUT ST, STE 2310
SHO ME PATCHES LLC 04012024 0 5445 1080 28 KLASS RD
SPECIAL ROAD DISTRICT #13 OF 04012024 1.26 5506 16508 20231 AUDRAIN RD 306
STEWARTS TREE MEND US CARE LLC 04012024 0.89 0106 29523 758 S PECUILAR DR
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP-NODAWAY 04012024 0 5506 1203 40924 370TH ST
WENZELBURGER HAULING 04012024 07219 1080 10470 HIGHWAY C
A BETTER ROOF INC 04022024 0 5606 1532 PO BOX 23203
ALRIGHT PACKAGING INC 04022024 1.21 4828 8439 P.0. BOX 929
BALDUS, GREGG DBA 04022024 0 5551 1080 PO BOX 1421
BURRIS RESIDENTIAL LLC 04022024 0 5645 6392 10221 N AVALON AVE
CHIEFS INSTALLATIONS LLC 04022024 0 5645 1161 726 SUMMERSONG DR
HUNTLEE EARTHWORX LLC 04022024 0 6217 1080 1289 APPLE TRAIL CT
MID MO LOGGING LLC 04022024 1.08 2701 21886 20679 HWY H

SUMMIT CULINARY SERVICES LLC 04022024 0 9016 5527 4347 OSCEOLA ST

Column?

INSURED
CITY

LAKE OZARK
LEES SUMMIT
COLE CAMP
CEDARCREEK
BISMARCK
KANSAS CITY
GREENWOOD
O'FALLON
CAMDEN
JEFFERSON CITY
WALNUT GROVE
ELDRIDGE
CALIFORNIA
FARBER
BRIDGETON
HAWK POINT
GREEN RIDGE
HAWK POINT
ST LOUIS
BISMARK
DITTMER
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
MAITLAND
HARRISONVILLE
MILAN

FORT COLLINS
NORTHMOOR
SPRINGFIELD
MEMPHIS
ROGERS

ELDON

MEXICO
PECUILAR
STANBERRY
HILLSBORO
OVRLAND PARK
STANTON
BELTON
KANSAS CITY

O FALLON
FENTON
HUGHESVILLE
SAINT LOUIS

Column8

INSURED
STATE

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
co

MO
MO
MO
AR

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE

65049
64081
65325
65627
63624
64157
64034
63368
64017
65109
65770
65463
65018
63345
63044
63349
65332
63349
63129
63624
63023
64024
64466
64701
63556
80526
64151
65807
63555
72756
65026
65265
64078
64489
63050
66283
63079
64012
64154
63366
63026
65334
63116



R671017D 1 2 _3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED
NAME DATE MOD CODE PREMIUM  STREET
VERSAILLES RURAL FIRE 04022024 07711 4816 P. 0. BOX 317
E & J TRUCKING, LLC 04032024 07219 1161 6921 E 111TH ST UNIT 35622
GLOBAL BIN BUILDERS INC 04032024 0 8810 1225 11328 HIGHWAY 65
MCCUBBIN, LARRY 04032024 0 9012 849 1004 OAKVALE
MOTOR SERVICE, INC 04032024 0 8810 829 2740 OSSENFORT
PARKER AMERICAS INC 04032024 0.71 4410 223055 8485 PROSPECT AVENUE
SQUIRES VOLUNTEER FIRE 04032024 07711 1497 HC 2 BOX 10
WONDERLAND LANDSCAPING LLC 04032024 0 0042 1210 9 DEBORAH DRIVE
CINDERELLA CREW LLC, THE 04042024 0 9014 3676 250 DUNDEE CIR
CT TRUCKING, LLC 04042024 07219 1210 19305 NEWTON ROAD
DENT OUT, LLC 04042024 0 8393 1831 451 SAINT ANDREWS DR
JC ROOF SYSTEMS LLC 04042024 0 5551 1210 20958 FORDNEY RD
KC LABOR PARTNERS, LLC 04042024 1.24 5473 1211 560 TURNER BLVD
MCNAMARA, JAMES MICHAEL 04042024 0 5474 1080 330 MIDWAY AVE
METRO SHOOTING SUPPLIES #2 LLC 04042024 0.92 8017 9287 11434 ST CHARLES ROCK RD
RON KNOLD LLC 04042024 0 5474 1210 3804 SW HARBOR CIR
SUMLER'S REMODELING AND 04042024 0 5445 1212 7120 NE 50TH ST
WATKINS METAL ROOFING LLC 04042024 0 5551 3602 13994 M HIGHWAY
A-1 ROTARY WELL DRILLING, LLC 04052024 0 6204 1609 C/O ORAL AND TAMMLE NICHOLS
BDM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 04052024 0 8810 1700 441 LINDENWOOD AVE
BMT CONSTRUCTION LLC 04052024 0 5645 1080 C/O BOBBY TEAL
CANO, GUADALUPE 04052024 0 5551 1210 2541 CYPRESS AVE
CORONA ROOFING LLC 04052024 0 5551 36602 1945 N. BURTON AVE
CRAWSHAW, WILLIAM 04052024 0 5146 1080 PO BOX 262
EARP, STEPHEN DBA EARP 04052024 0 8742 530 1675 E SEMINOLE ST STE K200
FANTASTIC SOLUTIONS LLC 04052024 0 9501 3729 9824 TESSON FERRY RD
GODBEY PAINTING LLC 04052024 0 5474 1080 2206 MILLAY DR
JASON CROSS TRUCKING LLC 04052024 0 7219 1210 1050 ST RD AA
JHCC, LLC 04052024 0 5645 1210 682 SUNRISE LN
KEY REHABILITATION INC 04052024 1.8 8832 27894 1335 NW BROAD STREET
RNY ROOFING LLC 04052024 0 5551 50863 820 WHEELING AVE
TARKIO RURAL FIRE PROTECTION 04052024 07711 2988 27177 US HWY 136
CAVE BAR & GRILL LLC, THE 04062024 0 9082 2097 313 SOUTH MAIN STREET
HEALTHCARE STAFFING RX LLC 04062024 0 8833 3891 175 WATERFALL DR
HOT SHOTZ MOBILE POWER WASH 04062024 1.29 9014 12845 5443 WESTWOOD DR
MALELA DRYWALL LLC 04062024 0.97 5445 2400 6312 N BRITT AVE
NUCLEAR SAFETY AND TECHNOLIGY 04062024 0 8601 782 2246 SHENANDOAH AVE
TRUSTED ROOFING LLC 04062024 0 5551 1080 25508 E 130TH TER
T3 TILE LLC 04062024 0 5348 1080 6603 LESPEDZA LANE
WHITE, LONNIE W 04062024 0 5645 1080 904 WADING BIRD RD. UNIT 1
BERRY, JAMES 04072024 07219 1080 118 S ATTERBERRY STREET
CHIMNEY SWEEP, LLC 04072024 09170 8429 2990 SE MASON RD
DAVIS, BILLY 04072024 07219 1080 126 MYERS RD

GM SYSTEMS INC 04072024 0 5606 1486 C/O GREGORY W STIERWALT

Column?

INSURED

CITY
VERSAILLES
KANSAS CITY
IOWA FALLS
HARRISONVILLE
WILDWOOD
KANSAS CITY
SQUIRES
SAINT PETERS
ST LOUIS
DIAMOND
ALLEN
LINCOLN

ST. PETERS
KIRKWOOD
BRIDGETON
LEES SUMMIT
KANSAS CITY
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
WARSAW

ST. CHARLES
WENTZVILLE
KANSAS CITY
SPRINGFIELD
CHADWICK
SPRINGFIELD
ST LOUIS
COLUMBIA
FAIR GROVE
BATES CITY
MURFREESBORO
KANSAS CITY
TARKIO
LANAGAN
OZARK

SAINT CHARLES
KANSAS CITY
SAINT LOUIS
GREENWOOD
COLUMBIA
CAMDENTON
ATLANTA
SAINT JOSEPH
LINN CREEK
NEOSHO

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
IA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
X
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
TN
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
65084
64134
50126
64701
63038
64132
65755
63376
63137
64840
75002
65338
63376
63122
63044
64082
64119
64024
65355
63303
63385
64127
65803
65629
65804
63123
65202
65648
64011
37129
64125
64491
64847
65721
63304
64151
63104
64034
65202
65020
63530
64507
65052
64850



R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

INSURED

NAME

GRO ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION LLC
HADEN, GLENN JAY DBA

ONICA, SAVA

PEREZ, BOBBY

TELLUS HEALTH CORP

TITUS ROOFING LLC

WOLF FAMILY CONSTRUCTION LLC
ZEIGENBEIN, GREGORY

A. BRADY CONSTRUCTION LLC

AD SEAMLESS GUTTERING LLC
ALLENATION LLC

ANDREW COUNTY MINISTRIES, RSVP
B & M LAWNCARE, LLC

C&R CONTRACTING INC

CODAY EXTERIORS LLC

CUSTOM MECHANICAL LLC

LAWSON CONCRETE LLC
NATIONWIDE ORGAN RECOVERY
NORTH BRIGHTON TOWNHOUSES INC
ORSCHELN, JUDITH

R & S SMITH BUILDING SERVICES

S KHUNTER PARTS & SERVICE INC
SCOTT KISNER HOMES LLC

TEN TWO INC DBA RECONSTRUCT
TRITTEN FARMS LLC

WHITEWATER FIRE PROTECTION

ALL IN ONE CONSTRUCTION LLC
BALLMANN, GARRETT

DIERBERG EDUCATIONAL

HOME RENTAL SERVICES INC

KC WEB, INC

MARQUARDT, ZACHARY

MISSOURI JOBS WITH JUSTICE
MOORE, SHANNON D

PERDUE CONSTRUCTION UNLIMIITED
QUALITY NETWORK SOLUTIONS INC
RESCUE LANDSCAPING LLC
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING LLC

SIDING AND REMODELING TEAM LLC
TRAILER EXPRESS LLC

VERY GOOD PLUMBER LLC

417 HANDYMAN SERVICES LLC

AJ HEATING AND AIR

CATCH IT WILDLIFE DAMAGE

POLICY
EXPIRY
DATE
04072024
04072024
04072024
04072024
04072024
04072024
04072024
04072024
04082024
04082024
04082024
04082024
04082024
04082024
04082024
04082024
04082024
04082024
04082024
04082024
04082024
04082024
04082024
04082024
04082024
04082024
04092024
04092024
04092024
04092024
04092024
04092024
04092024
04092024
04092024
04092024
04092024
04092024
04092024
04092024
04092024
04092024
04102024
04102024

PRED
EXPERIENCE CLASS
MOD CODE

0 5551
0 5474
0 5478
0 7219
0 8810
0 5551
0 7600
07219
0 5474
0 5537
0 7219
0 8810
0.93 9102
0 5445
0 5645
0.87 5537
0 5221
0.69 7231
0 9015
0 0913
0 9402
07219
0 5403
0 8742
0 0037
07711
0 5645
0 5645
1.26 9016
0 9012
0.93 7600
0 5551
0.97 8742
0 6400
0 5645
0 8803
0.93 8742
0 8742
0 5606
1.56 8391
0 5183
0 5645
0 5537
1.32 9014

_3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07

ADJUSTED
TOTAL
PREMIUM  STREET

INSURED

1999 11146 ORCHARD RD

1080 3953 ENSIGN

1080 3660 S COX AVE APT 2903

1080 126 MYERS RD

2947 330 W 47TH ST, STE 250

3438 3521 S BARBETT AVE

1556 15909 W. 149TH TERRACE

1080 126 MYERS ROAD

4983 7449 W FARM ROAD #112

3124 PO BOX 201

1080 4584 LAKE LORRAINE RD

510 P.O. BOX 7

8745 5945 OLD ZERO RD

1210 333 E 3RD STREET

1210 805 ALLENDALE LAKE RD

1292 9413 LEBANON RD

1080 200 SHIELDS ST
46605 3815 E MAIN ST -SUITE C

5647 C/O TAILOR MADE PROPERTIES

1409 PO BOX 956

1324 8426 CLINT DR STE. 192

1080 6161 IVY LN

4205 16201 E. 26TH ST. S

1230 8206 ANTIOCH RD

1083 P.O. BOX 64

1808 P.O. BOX 296

6237 808 HIGH ST

1080 1332 MALLARDS WAY
27947 330 E 1ST STREET

1061 6900 COLLEGE BLVD SUITE 990
15070 PO BOX 136

992 1504 N WITHERS RD

8091 2725 CLIFTON AVENUE

1361 33601 NELSON RD

1080 PO BOX 92

4109 111 E. JEFFERSON ST.

1239 4538 WOODWORTH LN

1232 843 WHISPERING VILLAGE CIRCLE

3299 3219 CALVERT AVE
45345 16811 NE 121ST TER

1210 PO BOX 472

1080 1319 E WOODLAND

3024 729 BOURBEUSE BLUFF LANE
18463 PO BOX 11846

Column?

INSURED
CITY

KANSAS CITY
LEE'S SUMMIT
SPRINGFIELD
LINN CREEK
KANSAS CITY
SPRINGFIELD
OLATHE
LINN CREEK
SPRINGFIELD
LONDELL
HILLSBORO
SAVANNAH
BERGER
ADRIAN
GREENWOOD
LEBANON
FAYETTE

ST. CHARLES
KANSAS CITY
MOBERLY
BELTON
WATERLOO

INDEPENDENCE
OVERLAND PARK

HELENA
WHITEWATER
CARTHAGE
O'FALLON
HERMANN

OVERLAND PARK

PLEASANT HILL
LIBERTY

ST LOUIS
DREXEL
LAKE OZARK
SULLIVAN
ST. LOUIS
BALLWIN

ST LOUIS
KEARNEY
ADRIAN
SPRINGFIELD
LESLIE
KANSAS CITY

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
64134
64082
65807
65052
64112
65804
66062
65052
65802
63080
63050
64485
63014
64720
64034
62254
65248
60174
64117
65270
64012
62298
64055
66204
64495
63785
64836
63368
65041
66211
64080
64068
63139
64742
65049
61951
63128
63021
63114
64060
64720
65804
63056
64138



R671017D

MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

INSURED

NAME

CENTRAL TANEY COUNTY FIRE
EXTREME FLOOR COATINGS LLC
FIVE STAR LOGISTICS LLC

PARTNERSHIP FOR YOUTH, INC DBA

RAVEN LLC
WOLF CREEK FIRE

BLACKFORD, STEVE DBA BLACKFORD

BROWER, KEVIN SR DBA
CACERES, LUIS

CARDEN INTERNATIONAL CIRCUS
CERTIFIED HOME REPAIR LLC
CHOP CHOP TREE SERVICE LLC
DAWN FIREFIGHTERS ASSOC, INC
DREY, KAY

ENCOR SOLAR LLC

LINHART, CRAIG

REYES CONSTRUCTION LLC

SOBI LLC

SPENCER JONES ROOFING LLC
29:11 STRUCTURES LLC

BEVIER FIRE PROTECTION
CLIFTON, RON DBA CLIFTON
COULTER, MICHAEL

ISLAS CONSTRUCTION LLC

JOE BAUMAN CONSTRUCTION LLC
KINGSHIGHWAY PROPERTIES, INC.
PALACIOS ROOF REPAIR LLC
RADELAS, KAVEN

RER LAKE HURON LLC &

SKINNER ROOFING, LLC
STRICKLIN, TIM & STRICKLIN,
BUECHTER, WILLIAM DBA W. A.
CIRCUS DAY FOUNDATION DBA
CROWNWORX, LLC

EIGHT STAVES, LLC

ELEVATE DESIGN & BUILD, LLC &
JETT CONSTRUCTION LLC

JG CONTRACTING SERVICES LLC
MARKIRK PROPERTIES, LLC
MPUA RESOURCE SERVICES
RESERVE ISLAND DEVELOPMENT,
REUTHER TRUCKING LLC

SOL ENERGY LLC

STEWART, PATRICK DBA

POLICY
EXPIRY
DATE
04102024
04102024
04102024
04102024
04102024
04102024
04112024
04112024
04112024
04112024
04112024
04112024
04112024
04112024
04112024
04112024
04112024
04112024
04112024
04112024
04122024
04122024
04122024
04122024
04122024
04122024
04122024
04122024
04122024
04122024
04122024
04132024
04132024
04132024
04132024
04132024
04132024
04132024
04132024
04132024
04132024
04132024
04132024
04132024

EXPERIENCE CLASS

MOD

PRED

CODE
1.28 7710
0 5474
07219
1.16 9110
0 5606
07711

0 5478

0 5645

0 5606
0.82 9186
0 5645

0 0106
07711

0 0908
0.98 5551
0 5551

0 5445

0 5474

0 5551

0 5645
07711

0 5437

0 5478

0 5645

0 5551

0 8810

0 5551

0 5474

0 9015

0 8720

0 9102

0 5403

0 9063

0 8742

0 5645
0.97 8810
0 8742

0 5535

0 6217

0 7538

0 8810

0 7219

0 5551

0 7219

_3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07

ADJUSTED
TOTAL INSURED
PREMIUM  STREET
15098 21060 US HWY 160
5146 C/O JEFF MUELLER
1080 C/O ZLATAN KORDIC
56885 1315 ANN AVENUE
1721 4109 JAMIE DR
2769 PO BOX 911
1080 4505 GENE FIELD ROAD
1356 169 STEALEY ROAD
3051 3427 EVERGREEN LN
56239 3901 W STATE HIGHWAY O
1080 461 BLOOMING DALE DR
2496 4620 ST RT 14
2030 PO BOX 138
2671 1401 SOUTH BRENTWOOD BLVD
20654 3049 W EXECUTIVE PKWY,
1080 508 MELISSA ST
6975 4841 S TIERNEY DR
1080 438 CALIFORNIA AVE APT 1
4930 144 KEHNAR RD
1080 3480 N MAIN ST
2797 P.O. BOX 52
1080 10698 STATE HIGHWAY D
1080 532 WEST FRONT ST
29872 200 SW 7TH ST
1210 14798 LEROY DR
2274 C/O MR ALLAN E LEVING
3069 4706 E 40TH TER
1161 3416 E 21ST STREET
33053 2665 S BAYSHORE DR STE 801
1437 2039 W FARM RD 178
1210 7156 BCR 874
5289 485 RABBIT HEAD ROAD
5789 4120 PARKER RD
18811 6220 CLOVER LAKE DRIVE
1161 2900 CHINABERRY DR
9929 350 SW LONGVIEW BLVD
3792 10816 OLIVE BLVD
2341 5601 GRAVOIS AVENUE
1210 1625 NE WOODLAND SHORES CIRCLE
32642 2200 MAGUIRE BLVD
533 13318 FAIRFIELD CIRCLE DRIVE
2162 290 OLD HWY 61 N
1210 PO BOX 97
1080 961 COLEBROOK COURT

Column?

INSURED

CITY

KISSEE MILLS
WENTZVILLE
ST LOUIS

ST. LOUIS

ST LOUIS
FARMINGTON
SAINT JOSEPH
WENTZVILLE
ST. LOUIS
SPRINGFIEID
SAINT LOUIS
POMONA
DAWN

ST. LOUIS

LEHI

LIBERTY
INDEPENDENCE
ST LOUIS
STEELVILLE
BUTLER

BEVIER
MARTHASVILLE
WASHINGTON
OAK GROVE
STE GENEIVEVE
ST. LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY

COCONUT GROVE

SPRINGFIELD
MARQUAND
IBERIA
FLORISSANT
CEDAR HILL
COLUMBIA
LEES SUMMIT
ST LOUIS

ST LOUIS

LEES SUMMIT
COLUMBIA
CHESTERFIELD
EOLIA
SAGINAW
LAKE ST LOUIS

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
uT
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
FL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
65680
63385
63129
63104
63139
63640
64506
63385
63125
65803
63125
65789
64638
63144
84043
64068
64055
63119
65565
64730
63532
63357
63090
64075
63670
63103
64130
64127
33133
65810
63655
65486
63033
63016
65201
64081
63141
63116
64086
65201
63017
63344
64864
63367



R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

INSURED

NAME

THURGOOD, DAVID

AARON HAGENHOFF TRUCKING, LLC
ALL CITY MANAGEMENT INC
GATTS MOWING LLC

GUENTHER, KYLE E

MCCULLOH BUILDERS LLC
PUMPKIN CENTER VOLUNTEER FIRE
SAWYER, TRAVIS DBA SAWYER
SEAL ST LOUIS, INC

TABERVILLE COMMUNITY VOLUNTEER
417 TOTAL CLEAN, LLC

A-1 LAWN CARE & LANDSCAPING
ACCI SPECIALTY MATERIALS LLC &
BOOMERS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES,
CAVEMAN ZIPLINE LLC
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC, A
DR JONATHAN W SILVA DDS LLC
FRANKLIN'S ELECTRIC LLC
HALCUMB, CHRIS

HARSHBARGER, KENNETH D
HOWARD BUILDERS, LLC

ILM CONTRACTING LLC

JIMWI, INC.

JLROTH CONTRACTING, LLC
JOENIC STEEL LLC

JOHN JAHNSEN MASONRY LLC
LAKE FRONT CONCRETE LLC
LATHROP FIRE PROTECTION DIST
LOPEZ REMODELING LLC

LSI HR2, LLC DBA LSI STAFFING
PROCRAFT EXTERIORS, INC.
SMITH, ROY LDBAR L SMITH
SORRELS, STEVE

TEAM WORK STAFFING, LLC
WEBER LLC, A

WELCH, RODNEY

ZENITH CLIMBING CENTER LLC
AUGUSTINE INC DBA TOTAL
FLOORING PROFESSIONALS LLC
KARL R. KAUPP & DONNA L. KAUPP
NEW AGAIN REFINISHING &

TIM COLE CONTRACTING, LLC

W SUMMERS LLC

A & E CUSTOM REMODELING, LLC

POLICY
EXPIRY
DATE
04132024
04142024
04142024
04142024
04142024
04142024
04142024
04142024
04142024
04142024
04142024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04152024
04162024
04162024
04162024
04162024
04162024
04162024
04172024

PRED
EXPERIENCE CLASS
MOD CODE

0 7520

0 7219

0 9014

0 9102

0 8742

0 5551
07711
07219

0 5474
07711
09170

0 9102
0.93 4828
0 5645
1.48 9180
0 5645

0 8832

0 5190
1.44 5606
0 9102
1.32 5022
0 5403

0 4484

0 8810

0 8603
1.1 5022
0 5215
0.97 7710
0 5551
1.09 8292
0.94 8742
0 8720
0.95 5645
0 8292

0 5645

0 0042

0 9063

0 8720

0 5478

0 0083

0 5437

0 5645
07219

0 5474

_3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07

ADJUSTED

INSURED

PREMIUM  STREET

1210 9623 BETSY ROSS LN
1210 3930 WEST HIGHWAY 47
5948 11719 HWY FF
1022 1668 COUNTY RD 23-50
560 6419 STERLING AVE
1080 C/O JERRY MCCULLOH
2048 P.0. BOX 870
1080 29 ROYAL DR
1080 2312 BRANCH LN
1367 1185 SW HIGHWAY H
1161 404 N MISSOURI AVE
3157 C/O BRENT MILLER
24169 1600 W. BLANCKE ST
1080 204 GREENLEAVES CT
38294 C/O LESTER TURILLI JR
1210 6864 E FARM RD 162
3678 13463 CHESTERFIELD SHOPPING
2557 1105 E FARM RD 182
2449 1136 COUNTY ROAD 423
3039 601 WESTBRIDGE DR
1210 24216 S. TIMBERLODGE LANE
35525 1943 NW 370TH RD.
19860 825 N. GROVE ST.
1213 7530 WASHINGTON AVE
5328 336 N WINNEBAGO DR
1161 2156 OLD MOUNT HOPE RD
1230 PO BOX 1821
5865 109 PINE ST.
14231 2220 LOCHNES PLACE
52603 C/O RON KING

10129 11939 MANCHESTER ROAD # 144

2493 222 N. WOODS RD.

3921 1504 N LAKE OF THE WOODS RD
12836 1532 ABERDEEN CT

1210 2072 HANNAH DR

1210 28012 DOGWOOD DR.

2523 PO BOX 10267

1267 218 MUELLER LN

1080 6400 N HIGHWAY VV

3757 1452 HAIGHT STREET

1030 113 WILLIAMSBURG LN

1210 200 N JEFFERSON SUITE D

1480 8093 LOOKOUT POINT RD

1082 51 PETTICOAT JUNCTION

Column?

INSURED

CITY

LIBERTY

TORY
MAYVIEW
MOBERLY
RAYTOWN
GARDEN CITY
WEST PLAINS
KANSAS CITY
WENTZVILLE
ROCKVILLE
NIXA
HALLSVILLE
LINDEN
FENTON
STANTON
ROGERSVILLE
CHESTERFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
POPLAR BLUFF
SAINT PETERS
MOUNT HOPE
KINGSVILLE
KEARNEY
UNIVERSITY CITY
GREENWOOD
LONEDELL
LAKE OZARK
LATHROP

ST LOUIS
WICHITA

ST LOUIS
FESTUS
COLUMBIA
SAINT CHARLES
WENTZVILLE
UNIONVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
WATERLOO
COLUMBIA
SAN FRANCISCO
TROY
KEARNEY
ODESSA
CAMDENTON

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
NJ
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
CA
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
64068
63379
64071
65270
64133
64747
65775
66111
63385
64780
65714
65255
07036
63026
63079
65742
63017
65810
63901
63376
67108
64061
64060
63130
64034
63060
65049
64465
63114
67214
63131
63028
65202
63303
63385
63565
65808
62298
65202
94117
63379
64060
64076
65020



R671017D 1 2 _3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED
NAME DATE MOD CODE PREMIUM  STREET
AMPLIFY ELECTRICAL SERVICES 04172024 0 5190 2288 C/O JARED RUSSELL
AUGUSTA FIRE PROTECTION 04172024 07711 3034 5551 HWY 94 SOUTH
BROWN'S CONSTRUCTION, LLC 04172024 0 5221 1080 1909 SE 5TH ST
FORERUNNER TOWER MAINTENANCE 04172024 0.91 8810 11955 14300 HORRIDGE RD
FULLER, JEFFREY 04172024 0 5474 1080 305 EAGLE GLEN COURT
GRAYSON HOMES LLC 04172024 0 5645 1080 600 OSAGE LAKE
IBEX CLIMBING GYM LLC 04172024 1.18 9180 21242 801 NW SOUTH OUTER RD
KSJ CONSTRUCTION LLC 04172024 0 5645 13218 6703 HWY J
M & C PRODUCTS ANALYSIS 04172024 0 6237 3007 6019 OLIVAS PARK DRIVE SUITE F
MADISON WEST MONROE FIRE 04172024 07711 5200 PO BOX 57
MARTUCCI, SUSAN 04172024 0 8820 467 PO BOX 4811
VANDERNET TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 04172024 0.96 7600 12813 1280 E STATE HWY 76 SUITE G
WAGNER, COROAMA & NEUBERT, LLC 04172024 0 9015 5909 11820 SAYERSBROOK RD
BLANTON, CARL DBA MO-KAN 04182024 0 9016 1086 PO BOX 348
GATEWAY FLIGHT SOLUTIONS LLC 04182024 0 3830 2204 10934 PEM RD
JONES, DARRELL JR 04182024 0 5535 1080 64501 E 105 RD
KUELKER, KEVIN DBA 04182024 0 5535 6920 5028 FISCHER WAY
NORWOOD LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC 04182024 0.89 8288 2804 PO BOX 847
RAYNES TRUCKING LLC 04182024 0 7219 1080 16693 HIGHWAY C
RIGHT TO THE CITY ALLIANCE, 04182024 0 8742 1457 388 ATLANTIC AVE 2ND FLOOR
A & S HAULING LLC 04192024 0 7219 1080 PO BOX 339
ABNER, DARRELL & ABNER, CHERYL 04192024 1.25 8391 8598 293 COUNTY HWY 524
ARC PYROTECHNICS INC 04192024 0.87 9016 2123 5100 E SEWARD ROAD
BERNAL ROOFING LLC 04192024 0 5551 1210 2806 SKYE WYND
BUILDING TRADES SUPPLY GROUP 04192024 0 5551 1210 605 NW HWY 40
JUAPAS FLOORING LLC 04192024 0 4470 4242 628 S ARLINGTON AVE
KC MASTER UNDERGROUND LLC 04192024 0 4470 4014 4132 SPRUCE AVE
LVM UNDERGROUND LLC 04192024 0 4470 4487 4419 NW HON DR APT C
MO-KAN CONTRACTING LLC 04192024 0.96 8810 2565 1317 SE DALTON CT
PARTON, TANNER 04192024 0 7219 1210 1320 NE 270TH ST
RAYMONDVILLE VOLUNTEER FIRE 04192024 07711 2596 PO BOX 91
RC MAINTENANCE LLC 04192024 0 9554 1161 PO BOX 328
RICO ROOFING LLC 04192024 1.16 5551 4393 1840 SANTA MONICA ST
RNR CONSTRUCTION & SONS LLC 04192024 0 5645 1210 9 MARYANN DR
SILENT SALUTE LLC 04192024 0 8017 1086 101 N MAIN ST #953
TAYLOR HOMES OF THE OZARKS LLC 04192024 0 5645 9574 8347 GATEWAY DRIVE
ARROWHEAD ROOFING KC LLC DBA 04202024 0 5645 9312 14 E39TH ST
ASUSA WORLDWIDE LLC & 04202024 0.83 7720 27439 271 W 1ST STREET
FINE LABORATORIES INC 04202024 1.23 3681 37469 100 ASHLEY PARK DRIVE
FJO INVESTMENTS LLC 04202024 0 5403 1187 C/O FRANK J O'ROURKE
FOUR SEASONS CONSTRUCTION LLC 04202024 0 5551 3018 608 OSAGE ST
HEADS, STEVEN DBA HEADS UP 04202024 0 5474 1181 806 E PEARL
[-70 MOTORSPORTS PARK LLC & 04202024 0 8810 3083 P.0. BOX 515

JOHNSON, CLAYTON DBA A CUT 04202024 0 9102 1911 819 SOUTH MAIN ST

Column?

INSURED

CITY

LESLIE
AUGUSTA

LEES SUMMIT
KANSAS CITY
RAYMORE
CEDAR HILL
BLUE SPRINGS
FLORENCE
VENTURA
MADISON
JOPLIN
BRANSON
POTOSI
ASBURY

ST LOUIS
MIAMI
IMPERIAL
WEST PLAINS
LINCOLN
BROOKLYN
STOVER
SIKESTON
GUTHRIE
COLUMBIA
BLUE SPRINGS
INDEPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
RIVERSIDE

LEES SUMMIT
LATHROP
RAYMONDVILLE
FORISTELL

ST CHARLES
SAINT PETERS
JOPLIN
NEOSHO
KANSAS CITY
EUREKA
PIEDMONT
PARKVILLE
INDEPENDENCE
HARRISONVILLE
RAYMORE
WARRENSBURG

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
CA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
OK
MO
MO
MO
NY
MO
MO
OK
MO
MT
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
63056
63332
64063
64149
64083
63016
64015
65329
93003
65263
64803
65616
63664
64832
63146
74354
63052
65775
65335
11217
65078
63801
73044
65203
64014
64053
64130
64150
64081
64465
65555
63348
63303
63376
64801
64850
64111
63025
63957
64152
64050
64701
64083
64093



R671017D 1 2 _3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED
NAME DATE MOD CODE PREMIUM  STREET
JS CONTRACTING LLC 04202024 0 0042 1080 433 OLD COLONY RD
KANMO ROOFING & EXTERIORS LLC 04202024 0 5551 1161 400 E 78TH TERR
LOOP, LLC 04202024 0 8810 2094 2411 MARTHA ST
MAMBA RESTORATIONS LLC 04202024 0 5551 1210 C/O ZACH CALHOON
MANON'S NANNIES LLC 04202024 0 8810 588 1100 RIVER RUN DR
RIGOBERTO GARCIA LLC 04202024 0 5551 3093 5000 N MANCHESTER AVE
SPRINGFIELD YELLOW CAB CO. INC 04202024 0 8810 1003 C/O KYLE BUTRICK
SUTHERLAND GLOBAL LOGISTICS 04202024 0 8871 341 100 WALKER DRIVE
ULI LLC 04202024 1.3 8810 720 1444 N FARNSWORTH AVE STE 100
AWARD Il LLC 04212024 0.89 9052 14429 805 N. KEENE ST
BART BERNEKING CONSTRUCTORS 04212024 0 8601 534 8 CAMBRIDGE CT
BROWN, DEREK 04212024 0 7600 1161 10550 S STATE HIGHWAY 7
COLE CAMP AND RURAL FIRE 04212024 07711 4678 PO BOX 447
FOREST CRUMP ENTERPRISES, LLC 04212024 0 5445 3519 2901 KATIE CT.
H & M ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS 04212024 0.96 9014 4703 4220 CLARK AVE
HOHENSEE CONSTRUCTION CLEANUP 04212024 0 0106 1210 P.O. BOX 194
J & A ROOFING LLC 04212024 0 5606 34269 4200 W MAIN ST LOT 100
JLREMODELING LLC 04212024 0 5478 8644 2934 DENVER AVE
LEMLEY, RICHARD DBA 04212024 0 5348 1210 1401 W POPLAR ST
NELSON, DOUG 04212024 0 5474 1048 2190 MOUNTVIEW RD
PRESTON'S LANDSCAPING & 04212024 09102 1164 35 ARBORSCAPE LN
RATTINI ROOFING EXTERIORS, LLC 04212024 0 5551 1210 17957 ROSEMAR LANE
SOL EXTERIORS LLC 04212024 0 5535 1211 4931 S PECK AVE
SQUARE CONTRACTORS LLC 04212024 0 5606 1296 1520 CLAY ST STE A5
ST CHARLES LABOR MANAGEMENT 04212024 0 8810 671 3555 HWY F
ST. LOUIS FIRST ASSISTANTS, 04212024 0 8832 1935 405 SAVANNAH RIDGE DR.
TOLENTIO, JOSE REYES 04212024 0 5551 1161 1800 E PRATHERSVILLE RD LOT 13
VICTOR L NEIDERHAUSER 04212024 0 5022 3782 PO BOX 367
WFO WATERSPORTS LLC 04212024 0 6836 4259 4415 SKY HARBOR DRIVE
ALL ABOUT EXTERIORS LLC 04222024 0.98 5645 5746 103 S RAUM ST
BURGERMEISTER AERIAL INC 04222024 07420 1210 PO BOX 222
DAN BRINKMANN TRUCKING LLC 04222024 07219 1080 651 HIGHWAY T
FILER FOREST PRODUCTS, LLC 04222024 1.23 2702 22238 8196 MANN ROAD
GALLIHER, WILLIAM DBA 04222024 0 5022 1080 39401 HIGHWAY 87
GARY MCGINNIS CLEANING LLC 04222024 09014 1708 1079 E514THRD
HOLADAY, SHELBY DBA HOLADAY 04222024 0 5645 1161 30540 370TH ST
JUVENTUS CONSTRUCTION LLC 04222024 0 8742 1233 25415 E BLUE MILLS RD
K, CARVER CONSTRUCTION LLC 04222024 0.98 5535 12546 13940 SE STATE ROUTE MM
MCDOWELL, ROSS & KNOWLTON, 04222024 0.92 5445 33843 19731 LAWRENCE 2230
MIDWEST PEST CONTROL LLC 04222024 0 9014 1662 C/O NICHOLAS WILDS
CUBA COMMUNITY FIRE PROTECTION 04232024 07711 3372 PO BOX 511
GOWER FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 04232024 07711 3136 PO BOX #365
MCCAMMON, KIRK DBAK & D 04232024 0 5474 1080 6925 BARKLEY LN

PINES HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, 04232024 0 8810 1131 404 TIGER LANE

Column?

INSURED

CITY

DEFIANCE
KANSAS CITY
OMAHA
GLASGOW
PLATTE CITY
KANSAS CITY
SPRINGFIELD
STATE COLLEGE
AURORA
COLUMBIA
TROY
STOUTLAND
COLE CAMP
ARNOLD
KANSAS CITY
WALNUT GROVE
SEDALIA
KANSAS CITY
SPRINGFIELD
RICHLAND
SHELL KNOB
WILDWOOD
INDEPENDENCE
NORTH KANSAS CITY
DEFIANCE

ST. CHARLES
COLUMBIA
SAVANNAH
OSAGE BEACH
LAWSON
DEXTER
FORISTELL
BONNTERRE
CALIFORNIA
MORRISVILLE
BARNARD
INDEPENDENCE
FAUCETT
AURORA
DEARBORN
CUBA

GOWER
OVERLAND PARK
COLUMBIA

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
NE
MO
MO
MO
MO
PA
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
63341
64131
68105
65254
64079
64119
65803
16801
60505
65201
63379
65567
65325
63010
64111
65770
65301
64128
65802
65556
65747
63038
64055
64116
63341
63303
65202
64485
65065
64062
63841
63348
63628
65018
65710
64423
64058
64448
65605
64439
65453
64454
66204
65203



R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

INSURED

NAME

PINNACLE EMPLOYER SERVICES LLC
SMITH, JOHN

STARFIRE CORPORATION

TEAGUE ROOFING PLUS LLC
CANTU, HUMBERTO

HOPKINS FIRE PROT DIST

KIRBY CONSTRUCTION LLC
MIDWEST HARDSCAPES LLC.
SKIDMORE FIRE PROTECTION

TRI CITY FIRE PROTECTION

VAPOR SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGIES INC
ZALMA FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
ASBURY FIRE PROTECTION
BRADLEY BUILT CONTRACTING, LLC
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, TRENTON,
DUNCAN, ROBERT

HALE FIREWORKS LLC &

KELLEY GROUP INC, THE &

LIKE, FRED DBA MAJOR US STEEL
MID MO-ELITE ROOFING LLC

PIT PIPE INC

RC LAWN AND TREE LLC

WAGNER ENTERPRISES, LLC

WEEKS MANAGEMENT SERVICE LLC
B AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION, LLC
COUNTS FIBER, LLC

DARVIS JONES LLC

ESCALA CONSTRUCTION LLC
GOLDINGER, GEORGE

HOUSE RABBIT SOCIETY OF MO
MENENDEZ, FRANK

MORENO, NOE

OLEK CONTRACTING LLC
RHINESMITH, PAUL

ROSENDALE FIRE PROTECTION
UPLIFTING CONSTRUCTION, LLC
CLEARLY CLEAN, LLC

CUNDIFF, LEE

LAKELAND SOLUTIONS, LLC
MATTHEW O'TOOLE LLC

PREMIUM CUSTOM HOMES LLC
TISCHLER BUILDING COMPANY LLC
UNION TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT
ACOT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

POLICY
EXPIRY
DATE
04232024
04232024
04232024
04232024
04242024
04242024
04242024
04242024
04242024
04242024
04242024
04242024
04252024
04252024
04252024
04252024
04252024
04252024
04252024
04252024
04252024
04252024
04252024
04252024
04262024
04262024
04262024
04262024
04262024
04262024
04262024
04262024
04262024
04262024
04262024
04262024
04272024
04272024
04272024
04272024
04272024
04272024
04272024
04282024

EXPERIENCE CLASS

MOD

PRED

CODE

1.03 5606
0 5645
04777

0 5551

0 5606
07711

0 5645

0 9102
07711
0.95 7711
0 8601
07711
07711

0 7219

0 8810

0 5474
0.82 8017
0 8810

0 5645

0 8810

0 8742

0 9102

0 5437
0.95 8832
0 5645

0 7600

0 5437

0 8742
1.22 0037
0 8831

0 8602

0 5551

0 5535

0 5551
07711

0 5183
09170

0 5221

0 5221

0 5645

0 5606

0 5645
07711

0 5403

_3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07

ADJUSTED
TOTAL INSURED
PREMIUM  STREET

8833 13625 S MUR-LEN RD

1210 2124 GILMORE LANE

4793 682 COLERD

1069 1325 W SUNSHINE ST # 227
2599 9531 MARLOWE AVE

2027 C/O TIM GUILLIATT

1080 8250 E. MOUNT HOPE ROAD
1204 504 NEWKIRK CIRCLE

1369 C/O TRACY SHEWEY

8798 12730 COUNTY LANE

1858 650 PLEASANT VALLEY DRIVE

2357 7180 MAIN ST
1524 POST OFFICE BOX 395
1210 3896 SPENCE SCHOOL RD
1059 PO BOX 233
1210 4674 GRUBB RD
57990 48 BROKENBOW RD
2772 409 N 15TH ST
1080 23 BARRINGTON DR
1415 3308 CROW CT
8026 1599 WASHINGTON STREET
15675 414 W 63RD ST.
1080 655 E 420TH RD
6877 11285 STRANG LINE RD
1080 7812 NW MILREY
3699 P.0. BOX 733
1080 1569 BRENTHAVEN LANE
3476 2839 PARK VALLEY DR
7869 5992 HWY 24
2999 75 ELIZABETH DRIVE
1210 1612 NORTH 4TH STREET
1210 13573 COKER ROAD
1583 4322 LINDSCOTT AVENUE
1080 184 ENGLISH VILLAGE PARK
2466 C/O JEAN MCGUIRE
1161 1444 NE BURGANDY LANE
1080 18309 NATION RD
1080 1333 HIGHWAY 124 WEST
8158 188 GINNY DRIVE
1080 459 BURNS
1314 400 SW RYAN RD
17070 111 PROSPECT AVENUE
1698 PO BOX 41
1210 C/O SOLOMON AKINDURO

Column?

INSURED
CITY

OLATHE
WENTZVILLE
CARROLLTOWN
SPRINGFIELD
OVERLAND
BEDFORD
COLUMBIA
SAINT CHARLES
SKIDMORE
PURCELL
SPRINGBORO
ZALMA
ASBURY
MANSFIELD
TRENTON
ODESSA
BUFFALO
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT PETERS
COLUMBIA
BRAINTREE
KANSAS CITY
BOLIVAR
LENEXA
KANSAS CITY
SUNRISE BEACH
FLORISSANT
SAINT PETERS
HANNIBAL
FENTON
DESOTO
CONROE

ST. LOUIS
NIXA
ROSENDALE
LEES SUMMIT
HOLT
HARRISBURG
LINN CREEK
KIRKWOOD
GRAIN VALLEY
KIRKWOOD
PICKERING
ST. LOUIS

Column8

INSURED
STATE
KS
MO
PA
MO
MO
IA
MO
MO
MO
MO
OH
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MA
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
X
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
66062
63385
15722
65807
63114
50833
65202
63303
64487
64857
45066
63787
64832
65704
64683
64076
65622
63103
63376
65202
02184
64113
65613
66215
64152
65079
63031
63376
63401
63025
63020
77306
63134
65714
64483
64086
64048
65256
65052
63122
64029
63122
64476
63128



R671017D 1 2 _3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED
NAME DATE MOD CODE PREMIUM  STREET
BIBS SPECIALTY SERVICE, INC 04282024 0 8810 4194 6735 SCANLAN AVE
CPK HOLMES TRUCKING LLC 04282024 07219 1080 5760 335 ST.
DRY FORCE OF MISSOURI LLC 04282024 0 9014 2837 2618 N OGDEN RD #105
EASTERN RANDOLPH 04282024 07711 2360 C/O RICK RIDGWAY
FLETCHER, AARON & SLATE, LEVI 04282024 0 5551 1161 3575 PARKPLACE
GORASH, MAXIM 04282024 0 5478 960 5819 GRAND OAK DR
HCMS MISSOURI HOLDINGS, LLC 04282024 0 8391 21601 3441 US HWY 67
JACK'S ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, 04282024 0 5551 1210 2900 S ANN AVE
MSF FARM LLC 04282024 0 0083 1885 22538 HIGHWAY Y
PROVENANCE CO REGENERATION 04282024 0 8810 492 4000 W 6TH ST SUITE B
ROOFING CONSTRUCTION AND MORE 04282024 0 5645 3558 3558 DEHART PL APT 10
SPENCER, KENNY DBA MASTERS 04282024 0 5348 1080 7542 STUTZ LANE
TOP NOTCH METAL WORK & ROOFING 04282024 0 5551 5963 3400 SOUTH SELSA ROAD
UCS LLC DBA UTTERBACK 04282024 0 8742 1177 44 BOSTON CT
AMC EXTERIOR AND REMODELING 04292024 0 8810 1317 1647 OAKWOOD DR
BRANSON JET BOATS LLC 04292024 17038 8148 245 S. WILDWOOD DRIVE
CENTRA HOMES LLC 04292024 0 8803 467 11460 ROBINSON DRIVE NW
ELEVEN POINT VALLEY COMMUNITY 04292024 07711 1497 134 OLD STREET
GRIFFIN HAULING LLC 04292024 0 7219 1080 2305 GOLFWAY DR
IRVING EXTERIORS LLC 04292024 0 5551 14207 114 AVEIRO DR
JORDAN ACQUISITIONS LLC DBA 04292024 0 9084 1172 1424 N BROADWAY
MERRITT, MICHELLE DBA 04292024 0 5474 1080 16707 SPRING VALLEY RD
MICREW LLC 04292024 0 5645 1080 #5 COUNTRY CLUB ACRES
RS DRYWALL LLC 04292024 0 5445 5952 312 DEPOT ST
REESE PDR LLC 04292024 0 8393 1210 7641 E FARM RD 156
SANTOS, ROGER DBA SANTOS 04292024 0 5551 4122 9723 MCDOWELL PL
STUMP JUMPER 2 ENTERPRISES LLC 04292024 0 5478 1080 1510 NW VIVION RD #B
TESSMER, ROBERT 04292024 0 5445 997 3 STONEHAVEN ROAD
UNITED STEELWORKERS LOCAL 9014 04292024 0 8755 2574 C/O ANNA O'DAY
816 BUILDING COMPANY LLC 04292024 0 5606 1120 35242 W. 180TH ST.
ASUSA PROFESSIONAL, LLC 04302024 0.95 8868 4527 271 W 1ST STREET
BOZMAN, WILLIAM 04302024 0 5437 1080 23007 LAWRENCE 2230
BRADLEY, RON DBA RB 04302024 0 0042 1030 345 BRAKE RD
OMNI SOLUTIONS LLC 04302024 0 7600 25050 4556 SHAMROCK LN
PUGH PIPELINE SERVICES, LLC 04302024 0 8720 1079 4740 S 900 W
SEEK MIKE'S LADDER NOW LLC 04302024 0 8720 1315 4 OAKWOOD DRIVE
SETH HOUSTON CONSTRUCTION LLC 04302024 0 5551 2463 1216 E42ND ST
WMR CONSTRUCTION LLC 04302024 0 5478 2870 8406 NORINE DR
ATNIP, DAMON DBA ATNIP 05012024 07219 1161 333 FOSSIL RIDGE LANE
AVA RURAL FIRE DEPARTMENT 05012024 07711 2706 PO BOX 293
BREAKING BONDS MINISTRIES - 05012024 0 8868 3072 C/O NEW MCKENDREE UMC
COLEMAN HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 05012024 0 5645 1210 4750 NORTH BOOTHE LANE
COMING-IN-CLUTCH LLC 05012024 0 7382 19947 4725 MUSIC LANE

CREIGHTON FIRE PROTECTION 05012024 07711 1942 PO BOX 22

Column?

INSURED

CITY

SAINT LOUIS
ALBANY
MESA
MOBERLY
FULTON
SPRINGFIELD
FESTUS
INDEPENDENCE
LINNEUS
LAWRENCE
SAINT LOUIS
ALTON
INDEPENDENCE
LAKE OZARK
O'FALLON
BRANSON
MINNEAPOLIS
BIRCH TREE
SAINT CHARLES
FENTON

ST. LOUIS
BELTON

ST CHARLES
ST PETERS
ROGERSVILLE
ST. LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
BUFFALO
BRIDGETON
LAWSON
EUREKA
AURORA
TROY

HOUSE SPRINGS
SAN PIERRE
ST CHARLES
JOPLIN
MANCHESTER
BILLINGS

AVA

JACKSON
ROCHEPORT
SAINT LOUIS
CREIGHTON

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
AZ
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MN
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IN
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
63139
64402
85215
65270
65251
65803
63028
64057
64653
66049
63074
62002
64057
65049
63366
65616
55433
65438
63301
63026
63102
64012
63303
63376
65742
63114
64118
65622
63044
64062
63025
65605
63379
63051
46374
63301
64804
63121
65610
65608
63755
65279
63128
64739



R671017D 1 2 _3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED
NAME DATE MOD CODE PREMIUM  STREET
DAVIS, JOHN RICHARD DBA DAVIS 05012024 0.97 6005 8742 1304 SE ROSEHILL DR
ENVIRONMENTAL CONCERNS INC 05012024 0 4611 1349 415 E MAGNOLIA CT
EVAROSE PRODUCTIONS LLC 05012024 0 8742 449 6222 NOTTINGHAM AVE
FAIR ST. LOUIS FOUNDATION DBA 05012024 0 8810 1277 301 PROSPECT
GREAT PLAINS ASBESTOS CONTROL, 05012024 1.16 5473 5241 PO BOX 39
HUTZLER ENTERPRISES LLC 05012024 07395 1184 C/O NICK
IMPEL UNION, INC. 05012024 0.85 8742 2726 12500 S. CICERO AVE.
ONESOURCE STAFFING, LLC 05012024 1.06 9040 16657 432 MAGAZINE STREET
RTR SERVICES, INC 05012024 1.64 8810 7248 PO BOX 12576
WELLSVILLE FIRE PROTECTION 05012024 07711 2217 C/O RICHARD HAM
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD OF 05012024 1.13 8810 1115 1021 KINGSWAY
ARK FLOORING AND TRIM LLC 05022024 0 5478 1080 206 NW 59TH STREET
DUST BROTHERS, LLC 05022024 0 5645 1080 921 SONDRA AVE
ENDERS, RICK 05022024 0 5645 1080 4401 AMY CLARK
GEORGE HERMANN TRUCKING INC 05022024 07219 1080 7350 FLORA AVE.
JTC REMODELING LLC 05022024 0 5645 1035 545 HIDDEN TRAILS
OROZCOS FLOORING LLC 05022024 0 5437 1080 5379 MCCLELLAND PARK BLVD
PARNELL RURAL FIRE PROTECTION 05022024 07711 1589 C/O RON SPIRE
POWERFUL PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS 05022024 0 8742 1169 2903 SW 13TH TERR
REDZ HAULING, LLC 05022024 07219 1210 1120 NW FOREST DR
RIMEX INC 05022024 1.26 8742 2132 SYLVIA VAMPA
UNDERDOG CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 05022024 0 5551 1210 404 PROSPECT ST
ACCOUNTING RESOURCES INC DBA 05032024 0 8742 1791 PO BOX 22406
ALVINO,TADEO 05032024 0 5551 1210 15500 OLD JAMESTOWN ROAD
AMAYA-MENDEZ, FELIX A. 05032024 0 5551 1210 3680 SALEM DR.
BUSH,TAYLOR 05032024 0 5645 1161 799 NW HWY O
CALLAWAY LAKE OWNERS 05032024 0 9015 1212 4 HOBIE CAT CT
CARPENTERS EDGE CONSTRUCTION 05032024 0 5645 1080 3020 W VILLAGE TER
CUTTING EDGE CONSTRUCTION 05032024 0 5645 1210 809 S FRANKLIN ST
DCARR LLC DBA DC MEDICAL 05032024 07720 14233 634 W CANTERBURY RD APT A
DUNN RIGHT FABRICATION LLC 05032024 0 5535 1232 1841 MADISON 248
FELKER, CHARLES DBA FELKER 05032024 0 5645 1080 RT 71 BOX 500
GUTIERREZ, GUMARO 05032024 0 5551 1210 15500 OLD JAMESTOWN ROAD
IMPRESSIVE FARM AND HOME LLC 05032024 0 0042 1210 60 COUNTY ROAD B001
KMG HOLDINGS LLC 05032024 0 5403 1210 13520 DISCOVERY DRIVE,
LENZ ELECTRIC LLC 05032024 0 5190 1210 918 THORNBERRY LN
PYRO SPECTACULARS INC 05032024 0 9180 1212 P.0. BOX 2329
ROMERO, JOSE 05032024 0 5551 1210 15500 OLD JAMESTOWN ROAD
S AND S DRYWALL PLASTER REPAIR 05032024 0 5445 1210 308 BIRDLE HILLS ROAD
WHEATLAND VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT 05032024 07711 3476 PO BOX 295
ZISHKA, LARRY 05032024 0 5474 1080 767 HILLTOP
CONSUMER COLLECTION MANAGEMENT 05042024 0.94 8810 9117 2333 GRISSOM DR, STE 100
CR FAMILY CONSTRUCTION LLC 05042024 0 5645 10146 5905 JACKSON

ELY, ANGELO 05042024 0 8720 1406 327 DELLA DR

Column?

INSURED

CITY

LEE'S SUMMIT
STRAFFORD
ST LOUIS

ST LOUIS
KEAMEY

LAKE OZARK
ALSIP

TUPELO
SALEM
WELLSVILLE
CAPE GIRARDEAU
GLADSTONE
COLUMBIA
HILLSBORO
MAPLEWOOD
DE SOTO
JOPLIN
PARNELL
LEE'S SUMMIT
BLUE SPRINGS
LANGLEY TWP
TIPTON

ST LOUIS
FLORISSANT
ST. CHARLES
BLAIRSTOWN
DEFIANCE
SPRINGFIELD
RAYMORE

ST LOUIS
FREDERICKTOWN
NORWOOD
FLORISSANT
BELLEVIEW
OMAHA
KIRKWOOD
RIALTO
FLOURISSANT
SAINT PETERS
WHEATLAND
NIXA

SAINT LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
SAINT PETERS

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
MO
MO
NE
MO
IL
MS
OR
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
BC
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
NE
MO
CA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
64081
65757
63109
63110
68848
65049
60803
38804
97309
63384
63701
64118
65202
63050
63143
63020
64804
64475
64081
64015
VAW 1
65081
63126
63034
63301
64726
63341
65810
64083
63132
63645
65717
63034
64632
68137
63122
92377
63034
63376
65779
65714
63146
64130
63376



R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

INSURED

NAME

GLOBAL DIAGNOSTIC SVCS INC
GLORIOSO TREE SERVICE INC
GOMEZ, ADAN MORALES

KYULE, JULIUS

LIVESMART CONSTRUCTION LLC
MCGEE, JAMES

OLSEN, JOHN

SANVAX ROOFING CONSTRUCTION
XX SPEEDWAY, LLC

AMERICAN CREMATORY AND
BRUTO, GEORGE F III

DYLLON MARSOLF CONSTRUCTION
GLEAR & SONS TRANSPORT LLC
HORMELL, MARTIN NICHOLAS DBA
HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

J&D QUALITY CONSTRUCTION LLC
JS ROBINSON CONSTRUCTION INC
LIPARI REAL ESTATE PROPERTY
MILLER ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION
OLIVER SIDING LLC

ON CALL SERVICE & LOGISTICS
ORCHARD PARK DEVELOPMENT LLC
PRVISION LOCUMS LLC

RANSDELL, WYATT

RICKERMANN, MICHAEL DBA
SOSA'S & SONS CONSTRUCTION LLC
STOPPEL EXCAVATING LLC

THJ ELECTRIC LLC

WARRIORS ROOFING LLC
WATKINS PRO WINDOW & DOOR
BONNIE RAE INC DBA SQUEEGEE
BRANT HOMES LLC

FULTON, DANIEL

GLOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
INNOVATIVE CONSTRUCTION
MERCER FIRE PROTECTION
OMEGA ROOFING AND

REITER OPTIC'S LLC

ST LOUIS COUNTY CAB COMPANY
THOMPSON HOMES LLC &

YODER, ELI

3 AMIGOS PRO LLC

37 NORTH EXPEDITIONS LLC
ASTERISK INC

POLICY
EXPIRY
DATE
05042024
05042024
05042024
05042024
05042024
05042024
05042024
05042024
05042024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05052024
05062024
05062024
05062024
05062024
05062024
05062024
05062024
05062024
05062024
05062024
05062024
05062024
05062024
05072024

PRED
EXPERIENCE CLASS
MOD CODE

1.34 8832
1.32 0106
0 5551

0 5645
1.33 5190
0 5437

0 5645

0 5606

0 9016
1.33 5221
0 9102

0 8742

0 7219

0 5474
0.69 9016
0 5551
1.32 8810
0.97 9012
0 8810

0 5645

0 8391

0 5645
0.9 8832
0 5445
03724

0 5474

0 6217

0 5190

0 5535

0 5102
09170

0 5610

0 5190

0 5645

0 5102
07711

0 5551

0 7600

0 8742
0.98 5645
0 5551

0 5551

0 8810

0 5474

_3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07

ADJUSTED
TOTAL INSURED
PREMIUM  STREET
2076 PO BOX 83526
13749 3635 SUNRISE DR
1080 3501 E NEW HAVEN ROAD, LOT 180
1210 118 NANETTE ST
24478 23026 NE 119TH STREET
1210 755 W HIGHWAY D
1062 8900 NE 117TH TER
5427 11022 MODESTO DR
1085 1110 FRANCIS ST
28088 16995 COUNTY ROAD 8360
1081 PO BOX 502
2647 380 HWY CC STE D104
1210 11 MILLCREEK CHURCH RD
1080 224 S KIMBALL ST
28091 9925 HAYNES BR RD 200-130
1080 2105 E CAIRO STREET
1177 8325-D MONTICELLO RD
7405 2549 NW BENT TREE CIRCLE
2803 7676 N OAK TRAFFICWAY
4136 9 MUSTANG TRLCT
5434 346 JEFFERSON CIRCLE DRIVE
1079 394 WOODLAND HEIGHTS DR
695 5101 MONUMENT AVE STE 101
1081 11 HARMONY GROVE RD
1080 2564 LILL LANE
3005 2230 SIMS AVE
2127 29655 DENKER RD
1210 10517 VICTORIA FALLS DR
1212 145 COYOTE PATH
1056 5207 WABASH AVE
39975 4247 VON TALGE RD
1800 102 S WARREN
1210 200 MONROE AVE
1080 804 S 6TH ST
2493 4328 S LINDBERGH BLVD
1808 22832 MAIN ST
1059 2306 ENGLEWOOD CT
1161 416 NW MOORE ST
5205 4628 CROSSROADS INDUSTRIAL DR
10270 4559 GROVE ST
1080 2908 COUNTY RD 2610
1210 815 S MAIN ST
1083 1273 NE MONROE
17571 6905 BLUE RIDGE BL

Column?

INSURED

CITY

CONYERS
KANSAS CITY
COLUMBIA
BELTON
MOSBY
WENTZVILLE
KANSAS CITY
ST ANN
CALIFORNIA
ROLLA

ADRIAN

NIXA

SILEX
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
JOHNS CREEK
SPRINGFIELD
SHAWNEE MISSION
LEE'S SUMMIT
GLADSTONE
SAINT PETERS
FENTON
SUNRISE BEACH
RICHMOND
TROY

ARNOLD

ST. LOUIS

COLE CAMP
FESTUS
BILLINGS
KANSAS CITY
SAINT LOUIS
WARRENSBURG
BELTON

OZARK

SAINT LOUIS
MERCER
INDEPENDENCE
LEE'S SUMMIT
ST LOUIS
SHAWNEE
MOBERLY
JASPER
BENTONVILLE
RAYTOWN

Column8

INSURED
STATE
GA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
GA
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
VA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
AR
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
30013
64123
65201
64012
64024
63385
64157
63074
65018
65401
64720
65714
63377
64024
30022
65802
66227
64081
64118
63376
63026
65079
23230
63379
63010
63114
65325
63028
65610
64130
63128
64093
64012
65721
63127
64661
64052
64081
63044
66226
65270
64755
72712
64133



R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

INSURED

NAME

BOSS SHEDS, LLC

CHEROKEE-LEMP SPECIAL BUSINESS
GARY SISK DRILLING COMPANY INC
HOOKS LAWN IMPROVEMENT LLC
JL LOGISTICS LLC

LAVERE CONSTRUCTION LLC
MILLER, JEFF

MOORE LAW OFFICES, INC

NULL GRADING LLC

PLEDGER, GARRISON

SMITH, GREG

DALE SCHLITT CONTRACTING LLC
EASTERN DOUGLAS COUNTY
ALLIED CONTAINER SALES LLC
DADEVILLE RURAL FIRE

DIEGO CONSTRUCTION LLC
DREAM DECKS, LLC

HGR CONSTRUCTION LLC
INTERSTATE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
JC GARAY TREE & LAWN SERVICE
KGH BUILDING GROUP, LLC

KING REMODELING CONSTRUCTION,
MADRIGAL CONSTRUCTION LLC
MIDWEST TREE SERVICE LLC
PARRISH, WILLIAM MATTHEW DBA
PATRIOT INDUSTRIES LLC

3JS MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION LLC
CHASE CONTRACTING AND
CUSTOM CUT CARPENTRY LLC
DIXSON TUCKPOINTING LLC
HANSEN LAND INVESTMENTS LLC
KAUFFMAN ROOFING LLC
KEMNITZ CONSTRUCTION LLC
NORTH HARRISON FIRE DISTRICT
SINGLE SOURCE SYSTEMS INC.
ABOVE ALL CONSTRUCTION LLC
ALLEN, JEFF

BITING BUGS PCO, INC.

D.R. TRUCKING AND WELDING, LLC
DEIMEKE SOLUTIONS LLC

FRANTZ WATER SOLUTIONS
HAWTHORN HOME EXTERIORS LLC
HOOPER KC INC

KINGSMEN CONTRACTING LLC

POLICY
EXPIRY
DATE
05072024
05072024
05072024
05072024
05072024
05072024
05072024
05072024
05072024
05072024
05072024
05082024
05082024
05092024
05092024
05092024
05092024
05092024
05092024
05092024
05092024
05092024
05092024
05092024
05092024
05092024
05092024
05102024
05102024
05102024
05102024
05102024
05102024
05102024
05102024
05112024
05112024
05112024
05112024
05112024
05112024
05112024
05112024
05112024

PRED
EXPERIENCE CLASS
MOD CODE

0.96 5403
07720

0 8810

0 0042
07219

0 5645

0 5437

0 8820

0 6217

0 5474

0 5474

0 8810
07711
0.8 8742
07711

0 5645

0 5645

0 5551
1.27 9402
0.95 0106
0 8810

0 5474

0 8810

0 0106

0 5645
0.95 5551
1.33 5645
0 0042

0 5437

0 5022

0 5645

0 5551

0 8742
07711
1.12 5146
0.96 5551
0 5645
1.56 9014
0 7219

0 7600

0 8742

0 5645
0.95 5645
0 5551

_3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07

ADJUSTED

INSURED

PREMIUM  STREET

1210 6630 SW 169 HWY
1075 1947 CHEROKEE STREET
1225 C/O GLORIA SISK
2761 4315RIU
1075 4742 NW FLINTRIDGE RD
1210 21160 CLARKS FORK ROAD
1210 401 SW PERSELS RD.
882 PO BOX 1027
1204 4921 WARDSVILLE RD
1172 202 COFFEE RD
1082 6309 VERNON CT
1177 2188 HWY A
2925 HC 73 BOX 7
7889 C/O JAY WILLIAMS
3126 102 E MAIN ST
1080 9284 E. BRECKENRIDGE RD
1356 602 FALLEN CEDAR COURT
9746 611 2ND STREET
24443 9190 CORPORATION DRIVE
17882 237 SHUTTIG AVE
2734 6610 ROYAL ST
7160 3452 W. SAGAMONT ST
1227 3923 CALIFORNIA AVE
2218 PO BOX 488
1080 2019 LOBO DR

33964 339 CONWAY DOWNS DRIVE

23140 1601 E VALLEY ST
1080 7 JASON RIDGE DR
8959 717 SW TISHA LN
2196 1603 FAIRWAY DR
1537 911 HANSEN GATA
1210 19175 300 ST
1220 10120 FITE CIRCLE
2027 PO BOX 299

29639 PO BOX 357

1210 10411 CLAYTON RD, STE 308

1210 6300 N WAGON TRAILRD

4619 6420 W 110TH ST

1080 17322 MURRAY LANE

1210 147 COUNTY RD 1055
577 18461 LAWRENE 1050

1169 30 FERN BROOK CT

1080 C/O CHRIS HOOPER

1210 7505 ARLINGTON AVE

Column?

INSURED

CITY

TRIMBLE
ST.LOUIS
ODESSA
RUSSELLVILLE
RIVERSIDE
BOONVILLE
LEES SUMMIT
SIKESTON
JEFFERSON CITY
WALNUT SHADE
KANSAS CITY
WASHINGTON
DRURY

JENKS
DADEVILLE

ST. LOUIS
WENTZVILLE
MONETT
INDIANAPOLIS
INDEPENDENCE
PLEASANT VALLEY
SPRINGFIELD
ST LOUIS
FESTUS

FESTUS

CREVE COEUR
JOPLIN
WASHINGTON
GRAIN VALLEY
KIRKSVILLE
JERSEYVILLE
JAMESPORT
SAINT LOUIS
EAGLEVILLE
PECULIAR

ST LOUIS
COLUMBIA
OVERLAND PARK
MARTHASVILLE
MARTINSBURG
PIERCE CITY

O FALLON
HARRISONVILLE
RAYTOWN

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
OK
MO
MO
MO
MO
IN
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
64492
63118
64076
65074
64150
65233
64081
63801
65101
65771
64133
63090
65638
74037
65635
63114
63385
65708
46256
64053
64068
65807
63118
63028
63028
63141
64801
63090
64029
63501
62052
64648
63123
64442
64078
63131
65202
66211
63357
65264
65605
63366
64701
64139



R671017D

MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

INSURED

NAME

MARYVILLE CARBON SOLUTIONS
MOWI COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PACO SOLUTIONS LLC

STRINGER, MICHAEL W &

EHR LLC DBA EAGLE HURST RANCH
INVICTUS ROOFING LLC

JUAN GUZMAN CONSTRUCTION LLC
KARIGAN, ARRAH

MAUCELLI, THOMAS S DBA OUTBACK

PARAMOUNT CONTRACTING LLC
REPIN, DAVID

RF PAINTING DECOR LLC
SQUAREONE COLLABORATIVE INC
TIMCO SERVICES LLC

YOVA CONSTRUCTION LLC

A + FRAMING & MORE LLC
AUDON TREJO ROOFING LLC
BETHALTO GLASS INC

BOWDEN, SCOTT K. D.D.S.
FATHER ROB'S CONCRETE LLC
GARVIN, KYLE

JRR REMODELING LLC

PLATINUM ROOFING & SIDING, LLC
SIMPSON, MARTY &

STORM PROS VA LLC DBA
STREAMLINE ENERGY SOLUTIONS,
COURT SQUARE REALTY

DR GREEN THUMB LANDSCAPE
JAR CONSTRUCTION LLC

LT CUSTOM TRIM LLC

MOODY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT
SHEARER, TROY

SPARTAN ROOFING LLC

STEWART ENTERPRISES LLC DBA
AMERICAN PATRIOT PYRO INC
ANDERSON, BRAD

ATLAS MECHANICAL SERVICES, INC
BETHEL CREEK CATTLE LLC
CERTIFIED ARBORISTS PORTLAND
COPPER VALLEY EXTERIORS LLC
COPPER VALLEY EXTERIORS LLC
DEPPE, JIM

FEURER, FORREST DBA

HARRIS BROTHERS TRANSPORT LLC

POLICY
EXPIRY
DATE
05112024
05112024
05112024
05112024
05122024
05122024
05122024
05122024
05122024
05122024
05122024
05122024
05122024
05122024
05122024
05132024
05132024
05132024
05132024
05132024
05132024
05132024
05132024
05132024
05132024
05132024
05142024
05142024
05142024
05142024
05142024
05142024
05142024
05142024
05152024
05152024
05152024
05152024
05152024
05152024
05152024
05152024
05152024
05152024

PRED
EXPERIENCE CLASS
MOD CODE

1.8 4410
0 8810

0 5551
0.98 7219
0 9015

0 8720

0 5551

0 8742

0 5645

0 5551

0 5535

0 5474

0 5606

0 8720

0 5606

0 5645

1 5551
0.88 8810
0 8832
05221

0 5190

0 5645

0 5551

0 5645
0.98 5551
0 8742
09014
0.96 5645
0 5645

0 5437
07711

0 5645

0 5551

0 5645
04777

0 5478
1.29 5537
1.1 0083
0 8810

0 5403

0 5403

0 5478

0 5437
0.98 7219

_3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07

ADJUSTED

INSURED

PREMIUM  STREET
173282 600 WILSON INDUSTRIAL RD

1495 416 A COLONY WOODS DRIVE
2314 1028 FULLER AVE

1210 56 LEAD CREEK LN

2000 C/O STEVE BUTZ

2895 22322 MCLNTYRE RD

13598 645 PAUL AVE

681 183 RANCHMOOR TRAIL
1210 8001 NE SAN RAFAEL DR
1161 1137 W KATHRYN ST
1080 3107 29TH ST
1080 1201 CROOKED CREEK DRIVE
1419 115 WEST 18TH STREET
1406 6503 N NATIONAL DRIVE
3742 627 HOLIDAY AVE
2195 8717 EVANSTON AVE
4383 2811 CALVER AVE
1250 PO BOX 186

903 P.0. BOX 659
1210 18100 OVERTON DR
2245 1515 MAIN ST
4232 3621 ISOLDA AV

1210 503 E NIFONG BLVD, SUITE 238
19601 21 SOUTHTOWNE DRIVE
13319 7733 FORSYTH BLVD SUITE 1100
12074 18751 OHERN ST

2485 C/O PENNY LIPEC

1210 12541 SW STATE RT 371
2312 3401 S LESLIE AVE

1080 1900 SW MAPLE LN

1672 PO BOX 1347

1080 1575 WOODSON ROAD
1080 5371 REBER PLACE

6539 12807 S AL GOSSETT RD
1210 910 2300TH AVE

1080 1875 WILLIAM WOOD DR

16476 26015 RA HWY
73726 P.O. BOX 326

1198 3055 NW YEON #78

1161 10556 DECKER AVE

1161 10556 DECKER AVE
992 202 OAK ST

1080 12637 NW BUCK CREEK

11244 113 BENNETT AVE

Column?

INSURED
CITY
MARYVILLE
KIRKWOOD
KANSAS CITY
SILEX

SAINT LOUIS
LEAVENWORTH
FLORISSANT
BALLWIN
KANSAS CITY
NIXA

OZARK

ST CHARLES
KANSAS CITY
PARKVILLE
HAZELWOOD
RAYTOWN
OVERLAND
BETHALTO
MTN VIEW
BOONVILLE
JOPLIN
MANCHESTER
COLUMBIA
POTOSI

ST LOUIS
OMAHA
BEACHWOOD
FAUCETT
INDEPENDENCE
OAK GROVE
WEST PLAINS
ST LOUIS

ST LOUIS
LONE JACK
CHESTNUT
NIXA
KEARNEY
MONETT
PORTLAND
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
NEW BLOOMFIELD
PARKVILLE
MACON

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
NE
OH
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
OR
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
64468
63122
64127
63377
63123
66048
63031
63011
64119
65714
65721
63304
64108
64152
63042
64138
63114
62010
65548
65233
64804
63070
65201
63664
63105
68135
44122
64448
64055
64075
65775
63114
63139
64070
62518
65714
64060
65708
97210
63114
63114
65063
64152
63552



R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

INSURED

NAME

INDEPENDENCE AVENUE COMMUNITY
LAUDERDALE MAFIA LLC DBA
ORTH, CALEB

OSBORN FIRE PROTECTION
PHILLIPS, DAKOTA

ROCKIN'S P EXCAVATION LLC
SCHMIT, TIMOTHY

TECUMSEH VOLUNTEER FIRE
URBANA RURAL FIRE DEPARTMENT
COSBY HELENA FIRE PROTECTION
DISMANG, GLEN DBA

JIMENEZ CONSTRUCTION LLC
LIQUID SOD, LLC

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR

STEEN, JEREMY DBA STEENS
ZOUGLAS ENTERPRISES, INC DBA
A&J BEST CONSTRUCTION LLC
BAYER DESIGN LLC

DORA VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
JAMES JORDAN CONSTRUCTION
KARANDISH, ERIN

KIRKWOOD SPECIAL BUSINESS
KRIEG TRUCKING LLC

NOVAK HOME REPAIR LLC
PARADISE PARASAIL LLC

SAPP, DAVID DBA

STANDARD WELLNESS MISSOURI LLC
WESTWOOD ROOFING &

5 STARTS EXTERIORS SOLUTIONS
CTB FIBER OPTIC SERVICES, INC.
DIERBERG, ROBERT

DREPS, KEVIN CODY DBA

FAMILY TIES CONSTRUCTION &

G & G CONTRACTING AND RENTALS
GOOD, BRAD

J PROST CONTRACTING SERVICES,
KC FENCE LLC

ADVANCED MILLENNIUM BUILDERS
BARNES ROOFING, LLC

BARRIOS, CESAR CAAL

CHAVARRIA ROOFING LLC
CRISTOBAL CONSTRUCTION LLC
GOLD STAR EXTERIORS LLC

MARIO YANEZ ROOFING LLC

POLICY
EXPIRY
DATE
05152024
05152024
05152024
05152024
05152024
05152024
05152024
05152024
05152024
05162024
05162024
05162024
05162024
05162024
05162024
05162024
05172024
05172024
05172024
05172024
05172024
05172024
05172024
05172024
05172024
05172024
05172024
05172024
05172024
05182024
05182024
05182024
05182024
05182024
05182024
05182024
05182024
05192024
05192024
05192024
05192024
05192024
05192024
05192024

PRED
EXPERIENCE CLASS
MOD CODE

0.98 9102
0 5551
0 5221
07711
07219
0 6217
0 5437
07711
07711
07711
0 5551
0 5551
0 0042
0 8868
0 9014
0 5437
0 5474
0 5645
07711
0 5645
0 0913
0 8810
07219
0 5551
0 9016
0 9102

0.95 0035
0 5551
0 5535
0 8810
0 0913
0 5348
0 5645
06217
0 5551
0 5645
0 6400
0 5645
0 5551
0 5221
0 5645
1 5606
0 8742

0.94 5551

_3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07

ADJUSTED

INSURED

PREMIUM  STREET

12354 C/O IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
1080 PO BOX 11811
1081 1369 SUGAR GROVE RD
2157 C/O CAMERON ACCOUNTING
1183 7065 NW TRAILER RD
1080 882 W PADDINGTON
1075 2806 ROUTE MM
1828 PO BOX 413
3585 PO BOX 202
3346 PO BOX 234
1080 27000 HWY AA
1824 6614 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
6140 21095 COUNTRY RD EE
703 PO BOX 291
2918 311 WAGGONER BLVD.
1210 1207 WESTMEADE DR.
2738 3141 W GRAND ST
1199 1450 SMIZER MILL RD
1497 2312 MCKEE VILLAGE RD
1210 520 THORNTON STREET
1279 C/O MATTER FAMILY OFFICE
2214 130 E. JEFFERSON
1161 3667 BREVATOR ROAD
1222 2 SHADOW POINTE CT
4076 2581 HWY 52
1080 28750 HWY AB
28516 105 COMMERCE DRIVE
1210 37943 HIGHWAY PP
4779 1286 HODIAMONT AVE
4864 PO BOX 8811
2685 1982 KEHRS MILL ROAD
1080 PO BOX 1182
1210 29172 KENDALL ROAD
1213 25453 |ICON DR
1161 26008 HWY 11
1080 6566 PERNOD AVE
4312 5812 E 12TH ST
1045 4901 LONGBOW DR
21717 5810 K HWY UNIT B
1765 2390 OREGON AVE
2431 10117 FREMONT AVENUE
11023 6408 E 153RD ST
2027 3853 OLD STATE HIGHWAY 21
31197 1010 E SCOTT ST

Column?

INSURED

CITY

KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
TROY
CAMERON
CAMERON
NIXA

NOEL
TECUMSEH
URBANA
COSBY
LEBANON

ST LOUIS
CAMDEN POINT
ITHACA
ELSBERRY
CHESTERFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
FENTON
DORA
LIBERTY
CLAYTON
KIRKWOOD
MOSCOW MILLS
WENTZVILLE
ELDON
RICHMOND
GIBSONBURG
SALISBURY

ST. LOUIS
PITTSBURG
CHESTERFIELD
LAKE OZARK
MACON
BROOKFIELD
ST CATHARINE
ST LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
COLUMBIA
SAINT JOSEPH
ST. LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
GRANDVIEW
IMPERIAL
SPRINGFIELD

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
NY
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
OH
MO
MO
CA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
64124
64138
63379
64429
64429
65714
64854
65760
65767
64436
65536
63111
64018
14851
63343
63005
65802
63026
65637
64068
63105
63122
63362
63385
65026
65556
43431
65281
63112
94565
63005
65049
63552
64628
64628
63139
64126
65201
64505
63118
64134
64030
63052
65802



R671017D 1 2 _3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED
NAME DATE MOD CODE PREMIUM  STREET
MONTES, DANIEL PALENCIA 05192024 0 5551 1210 4950 W FARM RD 156, LOT 174
ONE FABRICATION & REPAIR LLC, 05192024 0 3040 16584 111 MANDA CT
PRECISION POOLS & PATIOS LLC 05192024 0.87 5022 1161 16112 E 77TH TERR
PROLINE CONSTRUCTION & 05192024 0 5535 1139 9014 NE 111TH ST
RAM CONSTRUCTION & EXTERIORS 05192024 0 5445 3719 2305 WHEATON AVE
RAMOS, ROLANDO CUCUL 05192024 0 5221 1584 1227 HODIAMONT
REYES, FRANCKLIN LOPEZ DBA 05192024 0 5551 2314 1034 W CHESTNUT ST
RTM SERVICES LLC 05192024 0 5551 8672 13744 BLACKBERRY HILL LN
SAPP, TERRY DBA C&M FARMS 05192024 0 0037 1210 4601 N ROUTE J
SIEGEL QUARRY LLC 05192024 0.95 1624 11168 9175 BLUE BIRD DR
WILLIAMS GUTTERS LLC 05192024 0.92 5535 24514 5826 ROBIN LN
ZAPATA, LESTER 05192024 0 5645 18843 709 MYATT DR
4M EXPRESS, LLC 05192024 07219 1210 303 ELM ST
BASNETT EXCAVATION LLC 05202024 0 6217 1080 7621 NURSERY ROAD
BRIGHTWELL, BRETT 05202024 06217 1080 139 STAAKE SPUR
DT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 05202024 0 8742 639 1650 BEALE ST APT 507
E & W PROPERTIES LLC 05202024 0 9015 1163 13 LINDWORTH LANE
GARCIA SANTOS LLC 05202024 0 9014 1161 1501 VANDIVER DR LOT 331
HAPPY HOLLOW LAKESHORE RESORT 05202024 0 9052 2081 248 HAMMOCK WAY
LOOKAWAY DRIVE APARTMENTS 2 05202024 0 9012 5971 555 MADISON AVE
MARADIAGA, RESTAURACION 05202024 0 5645 1080 7812 ATHERSTONE DR.
MID MO QUALITY SEAMLESS 05202024 0 5535 5757 1258 HIGHWAY DD
NOLASCO'S ROOFING LLC 05202024 0.91 5535 1454 800 INDIANA AVENUE
ONE WAY WIRELESS CONSTRUCTION 05202024 1.1 7600 4184 8700 13TH AVENUE E
RAM ROOFING AND WINDOWS 05202024 0 5551 1210 421 HICKORY GLEN LN
REVELATION CONSTRUCTION & 05202024 0 5645 1210 4834 OSAGE BEACH PKWY
S & M EXCAVATING, LLC 05202024 0 6217 1161 C/O MIKE YODER
TAD PLASTERING LLC 05202024 0.94 5022 1038 36601 E. JIM OWENS RD
VILLAS AT SAPPINGTON 05202024 0 9014 1085 C/O EFTHIM COMPANY REALTORS
WILLIAMS ROOFING & 05202024 0 5535 1081 1206 SW PEGGY CIR
BULLOCK, THOMAS 05212024 1 9554 22359 411 RICE RD
DIAMOND ROOFING LLC 05212024 0 5551 1210 516 AUBUDON ST
HUFF, PATRICK R DBA HUFF 05212024 0 5537 1080 1600 DICKINSON RD
JATH CONSTRUCTION, LLC 05212024 0 5645 3353 10551 FAIRVIEW AVE
JORGE CONSTRUCTION LLC 05212024 0 5551 4866 2811 LYNDHURST AVE
KELLY AND COMPANY 1ST 05212024 0.83 9014 9742 6171 DAKE ROAD
ODIN'S CONSTRUCTION, LLC 05212024 0 5645 1210 1324 NE 88TH ST
SCALE FOR CHANGE LLC 05212024 0 8742 1149 1110 VERMONT AVENUE,
SITEWORKS BUILDING GROUP LLC 05212024 0 6217 3999 31026 WHIPPOORWILL RD
ALBANY COMMUNITY FIRE 05222024 07711 3431 PO BOX 31
ANGELS ENTERPRISES LLC 05222024 0.88 5551 11214 105 N. MAIN STREET, SUITE 104
CAREGEN GROUP INC. 05222024 0 5606 1450 6100 NW 78TH ST
CONSIGNED SALES, INC. 05222024 0.94 8018 8520 12101 GRANDVIEW ROAD

EAGLE EYEBUILDER GROUP LLC 05222024 0 5102 1210 1939 WENTZVILLE PKWY

Column?

INSURED

CITY
BROOKLIN
TROY

KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
ST LOUIS

ST LOUIS
CARTHAGE
NEW LONDON
ROCHEPORT
VERSAILLES
TROY
WENTZVILLE
HOLLAND
COLUMBIA
KISSEE MILLS
SAINT CHARLES
ST. LOUIS
COLUMBIA
BLUE EYE
LAKEWOOD
ST. LOUIS
LOOSE CREEK
KANSAS CITY
SHAKOPPE
SAINT LOUIS
OSAGE BEACH
GARDEN CITY
OAK GROVE
ST. LOUIS
LEE'S SUMMIT
BONNE TERRE
SAINTE GENEVIEVE
INDEPENDENCE
SAINT ANN

ST LOUIS
NORWOOD
KANSAS CITY
WASHINGTON
CALIFORNIA
ALBANY

ST. CHARLES
KANSAS CITY
GRANDVIEW
WENTZVILLE

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
NJ
MO
MO
MO
MN
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
DC
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
65619
63379
64139
64157
63114
63112
64886
63459
65279
65084
63379
63385
63853
65203
65680
63303
63124
65202
65611
08701
63121
65054
64124
55379
63141
65065
64747
64075
63129
64081
63628
63670
64050
63074
63114
65717
64155
20005
65018
64402
63301
64151
64030
63385



R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

INSURED

NAME

FUSION CONSULTING LLC

J.W. CAMPBELL AND ASSOCIATES
LINVILLE, ED DBA ED LINVILLE
MORRIS, BRANDON

BULLSEYE BUILDERS LLC

C & L FRAMING LLC

GATEWAY HELICOPTER TOURS INC
GRAELER PARK SWIMMING CLUB
GREEN PRECISION ANALYTICS, INC
HANDY DADDY REMODELING LLC
HAUER FARMS LLC

JCZ EXTERIORS LLC

JLPM CONSTRUCTION LLC

MMM INC DBA BIG CHARLIES
ROOF WRIGHT ROOFING LLC

STL FLAT ROOF CARE LLC

ZD INSPECTION LLC

AB SEARCH LLC

ARTISAN HOME BUILDERS LLC
BINKS TRUCKING AND EXCAVATING
CARLTON CO., LLC

CM EXTERIORS LLC

DREAMFIELD LAND MANAGEMENT &
FRAVELL, GARRETT
GENERATIONAL IV GENERAL

GEN1 ELECTRIC LLP

HAINES, WILLIAM D

MARSHFIELD FIRE PROTECTION
MC ROOFING LLC

MCCOTTER, JEFF

MERIDA ENTERPRISES LLC
MOLARES, WILFREDO GUEVALA
PRIORITY ONE SAFE-T LLC
SIMPSON SANDBLASTING INC
STUFFLEBEAN, JESSIE

AAA GLASS INC DBA GLASS DOCTOR
AFFORDABLE FOUNDATION REPAIR
ALLHEALTH STAFFING GROUP LLC
BD PORTER LLC

CHICAS FLOORING LLC

DOUG & ASSOCIATES INC

GALE, DOUGLAS R

HOLLIS CONSTRUCTION LLC

JW EXTERIORS LLC

POLICY
EXPIRY
DATE
05222024
05222024
05222024
05222024
05232024
05232024
05232024
05232024
05232024
05232024
05232024
05232024
05232024
05232024
05232024
05232024
05232024
05242024
05242024
05242024
05242024
05242024
05242024
05242024
05242024
05242024
05242024
05242024
05242024
05242024
05242024
05242024
05242024
05242024
05242024
05252024
05252024
05252024
05252024
05252024
05252024
05252024
05252024
05252024

EXPERIENCE CLASS

MOD

PRED

CODE

0 5645
0.94 9063
0 5190

0 3681

0 5645
0.8 8810
0.96 7425
0 9015
0.97 4511
0 5474

0 0005

0 5437

0 5606

0 8017

0 5551

0 5551
0.9 5102
0 8810

0 5645

0 6217

0 5645

0 5645

0 6204

0 5551

0 5022

0 5190

0 5645
17711

0 8810

0 5645

0 5551

0 5551
0.88 8720
0 9501

0 5645
1.32 8387
0.97 5215
0.86 8824
0 5551

0 5478

0 5606

0 7600

0 5645

0 5645

_3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07

ADJUSTED
TOTAL INSURED
PREMIUM  STREET

1210 PO BOX 4801
9073 2625 SAMUEL SHEPARD DR
2695 120 SNEWTON ST
858 6924 NW 78TH ST
1356 PO BOX 216
1130 PO BOX 327
6057 4279 ORLET RD
1080 7 MONTAUK DRIVE

7013 8248 NW 101ST TERRACE STE #8

1080 10194 BAUER RD
1080 451 ELM TREE
1080 1904 BONNIE BROOK LANE
3079 2768 WESTMINSTER DR
4351 1019 OAK PARK DR
1210 3411 S BRUNSWICK AVE
1209 12747 OLIVE BLVD
40290 1592 WOODSON DRIVE
2612 11939 MANCHESTER ROAD
1210 765 MOON VALLEY RD
1080 455 HAWTHORN DR
1080 480 SW 1871ST RD
2669 24 DANIEL DR
1210 RR62 BOX 40A
1210 1241 OLD CAP AU GRIS RD
6173 C/O RAYMOND L. STRAUGHTER
974 408 N ADAMS STREET
1080 PO BOX 757
34690 P.O. BOX 126
3121 4144 SRIVER BLVD
1210 120 ROCKY RIDGE LN
4383 11025 MARGATEHALL DR
1210 3448 W FARM RD 148
1498 1576 S MALANG RD
7794 1251 HERKY HORINE ROAD
1349 4003 BIG TIMBER DR
28303 9400 MANCHESTER ROAD
4686 3220 N JUANITA DR
22271 15 SILVER CREEK LN
1080 34905 E SHORES RD
1080 2912 W 15TH ST
3031 2400 SW WINTERCREEK CT
1075 3523 HORSTMANN RD
4601 2463 FORST DR
1210 330 GLEN FOREST

Column?

INSURED
CITY
SPRINGFIELD
ST LOUIS
MARYVILLE
KANSAS CITY

SEDGEWICKVILLE

VERSAILES
WATERLOO
SAINT LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
SAINT LOUIS

MOSCOW MILLS

WENTZVILLE
FLORISSANT
JOPLIN
SPRINGFIELD
SAINT LOUIS
OWENSVILLE
ST. LOUIS
OZARK
SULLIVAN
KINGSVILLE
O'FALLON
FORDLAND
TROY
COTTLEVILLE
RAYMORE
DUENWEG
MARSHFIELD
KANSAS CITY
FORSYTH
BRIDGETON
SPRINGFIELD
JOPLIN
PEVELY
FARMINGTON
ST LOUIS
BUCKNER
BALLWIN
LONE JACK
JOPLIN

LEES SUMMIT
BERGER

O FALLON
TROY

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
65808
63103
64468
64152
63781
65084
62298
63146
64153
63128
63362
63385
63033
64804
65809
63141
65066
63131
65721
63080
64061
63366
65652
63379
63304
64083
64841
65706
64055
65653
63044
65808
64804
63070
63640
63119
64016
63011
64070
64801
64081
63014
63368
63379



R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

INSURED

NAME

KSB SALES LLC

REGION H HOMELAND SECURITY
THOMPSON PROPERTIES, LLC

VIKS CONSTRUCTION LLC
AFFORDABLE GUTTERS AND MORE
BARKER, GERALD JR DBA JR'S
BRIZUELA, JOSE

CLM REMODELING LLC

COTTEN, NATHANIAL DBA

DOBBS HOLDING LLC DBA

EXCEL PRECISION MACHINING INC
GASPAR, MATIAS

MIKE D'S CONSTRUCTION LLC
POLAR BEAR INTERNATIONAL INC
PURPLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS INC
RODRIGUEZ, L OSCAR

UNION STAR FIRE PROTECTION
ALLEN CONSTRUCTION AND MORE
DECKER, DONALD DBA

EMILY HOSTETLER ROOFING LLC
FLORENCE COMMUNITY FIRE DEPT.
MARTINEZ RESTORATION LLC
NANCE HANDYMAN SERVICES LLC
RAUSCHKOLB, JOSEPH

REDBUD TRUCKING LLC

SIKESTON JAYCEE BOOTHEEL
TINAJEROS CONSTRUCTION LLC
VINITA PARK CITY OF VINITA
WHITLOW, JERRY DBA WHITLOW
BALES ROOFING, LLC

BLEVINS, WAYNE GERALD DBA
CARDIN CUSTOM FLOORING LLC
COMRADE IN AMERICA INC

H & G CONSTRUCTION LLC
HIGHER GROUND ROOFING &
TAYLOR, STIFFANY R.

ALL-DRY OF MISSOURI, INC

BRIAN CHANEY CONSTRUCTION LLC
CORY WILSON

IES CONSTRUCTION AND ROOFING
LANZONE HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC
MIDWEST ROOFING CONSULTANTS,
NATIONAL PLACE PROPERTY
PRATER, CHAD

POLICY
EXPIRY
DATE
05252024
05252024
05252024
05252024
05262024
05262024
05262024
05262024
05262024
05262024
05262024
05262024
05262024
05262024
05262024
05262024
05262024
05272024
05272024
05272024
05272024
05272024
05272024
05272024
05272024
05272024
05272024
05272024
05272024
05282024
05282024
05282024
05282024
05282024
05282024
05282024
05292024
05292024
05292024
05292024
05292024
05292024
05292024
05292024

EXPERIENCE CLASS

MOD

PRED

CODE

0 5551
07711

0 8810

0 5478
0.98 5535
0 9102

0 5437

0 5645

0 5645

0 9014

0 8742

0 5551

0 5645

0 8871
0.86 5606
0 5551
07710

0 5478
0.89 5645
0 5606
07711

0 5445

0 5645

0 5223
07219
0.97 9016
0 5478
1.78 7720
0 5022
1.18 5551
06217

0 5478

0 9154

0 5535
0.98 5551
0 0037

0 5183

0 5645

0 8831

0 8742

0 5551

0 8720

0 9015

0 5221

_3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07

ADJUSTED
TOTAL INSURED
PREMIUM  STREET

1080 536 MELISSA ST

2667 C/O BUCHANAN COUNTY EMERGENCY

1502 PO BOX 2173
1080 406 W RIVER BURCH CT
5810 915 N JEFFERSON
1161 327 N CEDAR AVE
1212 7106 E. 131ST ST
1081 1227 S ROME AVE
11703 12678 KENTUCKY RD
1084 PO BOX 2407
1894 1420 SW HOOK RD
1210 29945 HIGHWAY J
18756 12470S 425RD
450 PO BOX 3008
2142 245 LEMONWOOD LN
1080 816 S. VINE
4952 100 SOTH ST
2683 4525 HOLMAN LN
13040 1424 STONESHIRE DR
1219 113 PEACEMAKER TRL
1719 C/O BRUCE BERG
1743 19 CEDARVIEW
1080 319 MARION AVE
1080 415S 23 ST
1210 209 W 2ND ST
10007 C/O JEFF MILES, COMPTROLLER
2490 6936 FORESTVIEW LANE
514234 8374 MIDLAND BLVD
1161 304 TRAPPERS TRAIL
10352 15880 COUNTY ROAD 7170
1080 BOX 25
1082 9 CROSSROADS DRIVE
5006 3027 W 76 COUNTRY BLVD
2557 3138 JACQUELINE CT
1210 120 N ELMWOOD AVE
1252 3834 W. LOMBARD ST
3552 3615 MALL RIDGE STREET
1080 PO BOX 646
4255 803 N 37TH STREET
7018 10272 BACH BLVD
1199 15 CREEKSIDE DR
1314 499 SPRING CAVE ROAD
1083 PO BOX 14156
1009 7158 RIVER ROAD

Column?

INSURED

CITY

LIBERTY
SAINT JOSEPH
LEE'S SUMMIT
NIXA

MEXICO
INDEPENDENCE
GRANDVIEW
REPUBLIC
NEOSHO

LAKE OZARK
LEES SUMMIT
WRIGHT CITY

ELDORADO SPRINGS

BOZEMAN
HOLLISTER
MT VERNON
UNION STAR
SAINT LOUIS
HIGHLANDVILLE
WINDYVILLE
FLORENCE
SAINT CHARLES
SIKESTON
BELLEVILLE
JAMESPORT
SIKESTON
HAZELWOOD
VINITA PARK
RICHLAND
ROLLA
RIDGEDALE
DIXON
BRANSON

ST LOUIS
REPUBLIC
SPRINGFIELD
JEFFERSON CITY
GRAIN VALLEY
NIXA

ST LOUIS

ST. PETERS
SULLIVAN
SPRINGFIELD
JOPLIN

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MT
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
64068
64501
64063
65714
65265
64053
64030
65738
64850
65049
64082
63390
64744
59772
65672
65712
64494
63134
65669
65783
65329
63303
63801
62226
64648
63801
63042
63114
65556
65401
65739
65459
65616
63114
65738
65802
65109
64029
65714
63132
63376
63080
65814
64804



R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

INSURED

NAME

PREMIER PYROTECHNICS INC.
TURNER CONSTRUCTORS LLC
GATEWAY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
AERIAL FX INC

ATLAZ CONSTRUCTION LLC

B & C HARVESTING INC

BJW CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC
DISPENSARY, LLC, THE

GERARDOS CONSTRUCTION LLC
KNICKERBOCKER LOFTS

SHOW ME CONTRACTING LLC
BALANCE ROOFING CO LLC
BIRNAMWOOD CONDOMINIUM
BRIDLESPUR HUNT CLUB, THE
BUDZ GUTTERING

DANNAR, ZACH DBA DANNAR
DAVID JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION CO
HILL TOWNSHIP

HORST PLUMBING, LLC
INTERNATIONAL STRAIGHTENING
JSHANNON JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION
JLAC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC
KDW STAFFING, LLC

KENCH TRUCKING LLC
MONTICELLO HOMES INC

M4 CONCRETE PUMPING LLC

NPN ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERS
OHIO GRATINGS, INC.

PARRISH, DAVID

RIVER CITY OUTDOOR COALITION
ROBERTSON, CHAD

RR CONTRACTING LLC

SWANK, PETER & SWANK, DIANE
TRIPLE S FIREWORKS LLC

WALKER, MICHAEL DBA MICHAEL
WEISER TENT SERVICES, INC.
ADAM, LARSEN

BERRY, JAMES M DBA BERRY SIGNS
C.J.'S PRECISION TREE SERVICES
DIRK ALLMON TILE LLC

DRAFFEN CONSTRUCTION, LLC

JCS COLUMBIA LLC

KASHU CORPORATION DBA

RIGHT CHOICE CONTRACTORS LLC

POLICY
EXPIRY
DATE
05292024
05292024
05302024
05312024
05312024
05312024
05312024
05312024
05312024
05312024
05312024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06012024
06022024
06022024
06022024
06022024
06022024
06022024
06022024
06022024

PRED
EXPERIENCE CLASS
MOD CODE

1.13 2802
0 0106
1.2 5472
0.94 9180
0 5535
0.95 0037
0 5348

0 8045

0 5022

0 8810

0 5606

0 5551

0 9015
0.96 8279
0 5535

0 8204

0 8810

0 5506

0 5183

0 5040

0 5474
07219
1.29 4459
07219

0 5606

0 5221
0.95 8601
1.06 8810
0 5437

0 0008

0 5445
0.95 8810
0 0913

0 8017

0 5645
1.33 5102
0 5190

0 9501

0 0106

0 5478

0 5645

0 8720
0.92 8810
0 5645

_3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07

ADJUSTED
TOTAL INSURED
PREMIUM  STREET

48054 25255 HWY K
2157 210 BEHLMANN MEADOWS WAY
22665 20 SACKSTON WOODS LANE
7626 121S. E. TURNER ROAD
2516 1580 LOVELAND DR
8703 C/O PAULJR. OR DAVID A
6166 C/O JULIA WELGE
4109 17664 FARM RD 1135
8341 1240 N COLGATE AVE
360 C/O RODEMYER CHRISTEL, INC.
1210 6051 GILMORE LN
1080 9701 E TRUMEN RD
1575 C/O EFTHIM
6375 C/O ELIZABETH CROSBY
3124 2537 SVENTURA AVE
2162 8805 NW HILLSBORO ROAD
1947 150 HWY B
2192 10717 CR 175
2105 C/O HAROLD
1517 1218 HORSEMAN PLACE
1264 2380 W BUENA VISTA
1210 407 N. WATER ST.
5381 1729 WEST BROADWAY #4
1080 102 S. MAY ST.
1370 PO BOX 7005
1210 11707 STATE HWY F
11884 1631 HEADLAND DRIVE
2072 5299 SOUTHWAY ST., SW
1210 9105 MCGEE ST
57536 2200 W PORT PLAZA DR STE 203
1080 8805 TIMBERCREEK LANE
1240 529 E ELM ST
1409 6428 CECIL AVENUE
2426 76 PLUM AVE
1210 1890 E FIR RD
57337 10 N INDUSTRIAL DR
1038 103 SW 30TH ST
1080 625 STALE HIGHWAY H
3547 C/O JOSH ST. CLAIR
1080 118 CLEARWATER DR
1210 10 E. PHYLISS AVE
8236 1678 SHELBY OAKS DR N
1195 PO BOX 9098
1210 11800 ADIE RD

Column?

INSURED

CITY
RICHLAND

ST. LOUIS

ST. LOUIS

ST JOSEPH
FLORISSANT
CATRON
WENTZVILLE
CASSVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
ST. LOUIS
ASHLAND
INDEPENDENCE
ST.LOUIS
MILLSTADT
SPRINGFIELD
KANSAS CITY
MONTGOMERY CITY
DAWN
BARING
BISMARCK
SPRINGFIELD
PAYNESVILLE
COLUMBIA
DEARBORN
LEE'S SUMMIT
POTOSI
FENTON
CANTON
KANSAS CITY
ST LOUIS
PLEASANT VALLEY
LEBANON
SAINT LOUIS
INMAN
CARTHAGE
MONETT

OAK GROVE
FORSYTH
NEOSHO
RIDGEDALE
COLUMBIA
MEMPHIS
MISSION
MARYLAND HEIGHTS

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
ND
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
OH
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
TN
KS
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
65556
63034
63141
64504
63031
63833
63385
65625
65802
63108
65010
64052
63129
62260
65804
64153
63361
64638
63531
58501
65810
63336
65203
64439
64064
63664
63026
44706
64114
63146
64068
65536
63105
67546
64836
65708
64075
65653
64850
65739
65202
38134
66201
63043



R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

INSURED

NAME

ROADANA LLC

SERV-CARE, LLC

SOUTHWEST BUCHANAN COUNTY
TMG GROUP, LLC

TOM ELLIOTT CABINETS LLC
WILLIAMS WOODWORK, LLC

BIG IRON EQUIPMENT COMPANY LLC
CHELLEW EXCAVATION &

FREEDOM CONTRACTING, LLC.

JOHN WARNER JR LLC

LIBRA CONSTRUCTION LLC

MCCLURE DECORATIVE CONCRETE LL
PRO ROOFING STL LLC

REAL CLEANERS KC LLC

ROBERT B MILLER &

ROOTS CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA

TRT CONTRACTING LLC DBATWIN
VELAZQUEZ, ADRIAN

COLLINS, KENNY DBA COLLINS

GBW SERVICES LLC DBA

HARRISON & MCKEE CONSTRUCTION
HOBSON HARDWOODS LLC

J&K HOME INNOVATIONS INC
LAMONTE FIRE ASSOCIATION

MYERS CUSTOM PAINTING AND
RIVERBILLS.COM, LLC

SIEGERT CONSTRUCTION, LLC

ST. ELIZABETH VOLUNTEER

BROWN, SHANE DBA

GEISENDORFER BROTHERS LLC
HERNANDEZ, ANGELA

HOLLSEITH HOLDINGS LLC

KANSAS PERSONNEL SERVICES INC,
MOORE & SONS CONTRACTING LLC
ALBANY UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
BOB JARVIS CONTRACTING LLC
DAVIS, TYRONE

HALL, JOSEPH & CAPPS, MITSY

JOLLY CHARTERS LLC

MAURICE BENJAMIN COMPANY, INC.
SAMARITANS ROOFING & EXTERIORS
SCOTT MITCHELL QUARTER HORSES
SKEETERS, DUSTIN

BIERMANN ELECTRIC LLC

POLICY
EXPIRY
DATE
06022024
06022024
06022024
06022024
06022024
06022024
06032024
06032024
06032024
06032024
06032024
06032024
06032024
06032024
06032024
06032024
06032024
06032024
06042024
06042024
06042024
06042024
06042024
06042024
06042024
06042024
06042024
06042024
06052024
06052024
06052024
06052024
06052024
06052024
06062024
06062024
06062024
06062024
06062024
06062024
06062024
06062024
06062024
06072024

PRED
EXPERIENCE CLASS
MOD CODE

0 8810
0 9014
07711
0 5645
0 5437
0 5437
0 7219
0.97 7219
0 5348
0 8742
0 5535
0 5221
0 5474
09014
0 8810
0 5645
1.28 0106
0 5221
0 5183
0 3365
0 5645
0 2710
0.96 5474
07711
0 5474
0 8742
0 5645
07711
0 9014
0 7600
0 5645
0 8810
0.92 8871
0 5645
0 8868
0 5535
0 5474
0 8720
0 8810
0.98 8810
0.96 5551
0 0083
0 5551
0 5190

_3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07

ADJUSTED

INSURED

PREMIUM  STREET

533 53 GRAVOIS RD
2536 42 WILD HORSE WAY
2247 136 CEDAR ST
1080 100 LIPPIZAN CT
1161 4602 OAKLAWN DR
1210 4227 NE 84TH TERRACE
8561 1248 SW COUNTY RD 77
16303 1006 W BENTON ST
1210 20994 BALTIMORE BEND RD
451 181 HERITAGE HILLS LANE
3722 38 N OVERBROOK DR
1080 PO BOX 179
3718 4443 ITASKA
1161 8202 E 85TH ST
3078 230 S BEMISTON AVE, STE 1230
1210 5387 S WOODCLIFFE DR
13174 PO BOX 220392
1080 4507 W MILLBROOK
1083 16558 S. 1383 RD
1161 13887 ANCHORAGE RD
1157 5825 W ALEXA LN
5207 15683 HIGHWAY FF
10340 626 E CATALPA ST
1384 PO BOX 215
1210 348 SUNRISE ACRES RD
454 PO BOX 381
1161 2730 S. LOWE ROAD
2516 PO BOX 125
1162 402 SE 20TH ST.
1210 621 COUNTY ROAD 309
3423 3017 WILLOW AVE
490 2070 LITTLE HILLS EXWY
738 5840 SW HUNTOON ST
6963 92 PIKES PEAK RD
861 302 N SMITH
5578 1939 KAMPER RD
1359 3601 WEST COLONY SQUARE
1028 332 SUNSHINE ST
3580 28443 POLK DR
4074 C/O SYLVESTER DOUGLAS
1210 6960 RUSSELL ROAD
7524 7160 HWY F
1210 310 KIMBERLY LANE
1080 335 HICKORY FIELD CT

Column?

INSURED

CITY

FENTON
CHESTERFIELD
RUSHVILLE
HIGH RIDGE
JOPLIN
KANSAS CITY
GARDEN CITY
SAVANNAH
WAVERLY
TROY

ST CHARLES
OWENSVILLE
SAINT LOUIS
RAYTOWN

ST LOUIS
SPRINGFIELD
KRIKWOOD
COLUMBIA
NEVADA
VERSALLLES
SPRINGFIELD
DIAMOND
SPRINGFIELD
LAMONTE
SUNRISE BEACH
HAZELWOOD
BLUE SPRINGS
ST. ELIZABETH
OAK GROVE
TAYLOR
GRANITE CITY
ST CHARLES
TOPEKA
ROACH
ALBANY
GERALD
SAINT JOSEPH
MARSHFIELD
ROCKY MOUNT
ST LOUIS
HILLSBORO
CUBA

ST PETERS
UNION

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
63026
63005
64484
63049
64804
64156
64747
64485
64096
63379
63301
65044
63114
64138
63105
65804
63122
65203
64772
65084
65802
64840
65807
65337
65079
63042
64015
65075
64075
63471
62040
63301
66604
65787
64402
63037
64506
65706
65072
63121
63050
65453
63376
63084



R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

INSURED

NAME

CROSS FAMILY TREE SREVICE LLC
EDDY'S UNDERGROUND NETWORK LLC
HERNANDEZ, RUPERTO

JEANNE SNELL'S CONCRETE
JSAUNDERGROUND LLC
KINGDOM KRAFTERS LLC
MCKENNEY, DALE RAYMOND DBA
MORROW WILLNAUER CHURCH LLC
MURPHY, NICOLE

NAVARRO UNDERGROUND LLC
PADRON RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIN
QRO UNDERGROUND LLC

STEVE KLEIN & SON HAULING LLC
TIMELINE WASTE TRANSPORT
TRINITY GLASSWORKS LLC

VICHY VOLUNTEER FIRE

WHITE, CASSIDY

BENNETT, JOSEPH DBA

HAPPY LEMON TREE SERVICE, LLC
JAMES RIVER BASIN PARTNERSHIP
JENKINS, AUSTIN

LC CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION AND
STEPHEN A ORTHWEIN
WORDENN MANAGEMENT LLC
DEEVERS ROOFING, LLC
DEMOPRO SURFACE SYSTEMS LLC
FIREWORKS KANSAS CITY LLC
G&D CONTRACTORS LLC
KOSTENKO, PAVEL

KUEFFER CONSTRUCTION LLC
NEW HAVEN CUSTOM HOMES LLC DBA
REGAFLO INC

SCHMID, MATTHEW

STRUNK CONTRACTING LLC
STUTTS, ROBERT H DBA BEE TREE
SWORD, NEIL DBA

UNION PAYROLL AGENCY, INC.
AALWAYS SAFE SECURITY LLC
BAYLESS, JOE DBA JOE BAYLESS
BEYER PEST MANAGEMENT LLC

D & T MARRIOTT ENTERPRISES

K & D LAND MAINTENANCE LLC
KIRK LEWIS DRYWALL LLC

MEAN TRUCKING LLC

POLICY
EXPIRY
DATE
06072024
06072024
06072024
06072024
06072024
06072024
06072024
06072024
06072024
06072024
06072024
06072024
06072024
06072024
06072024
06072024
06072024
06082024
06082024
06082024
06082024
06082024
06082024
06082024
06092024
06092024
06092024
06092024
06092024
06092024
06092024
06092024
06092024
06092024
06092024
06092024
06092024
06102024
06102024
06102024
06102024
06102024
06102024
06102024

PRED
EXPERIENCE CLASS
MOD CODE

0 0106
0 4470
0 5535
1.22 5213
0 4470
0 8720
0.95 9403
0.95 8820
0 5645
0 4470
0 5535
0 4470
0 7219
0 8742
0 5462
07711
0 5645
0 5645
0 0106
0 8810
0 5403
0 5445
0.96 8279
0 5606
0 5606
0.98 5403
0 8017
0 8742
05348
05213
0.95 5606
0 5645
0 5437
0 5645
0 0106
0 7605
2.29 9154
0 7605
0 5478
0 9014
0.98 9403
0 9102
0 5445
0 7219

_3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07

ADJUSTED
TOTAL INSURED
PREMIUM  STREET

1

1080 1100 ADA ST
2620 1804 SW 1ST ST
1570 3648 BAMBERGER AVENUE
6046 19101 SCOTT ROAD
2620 3219 E 6TH ST
7477 214 W PHELPS ST STE 205
18523 19605 ENON ROAD
6759 8330 WARD PARKWAY, SUITE 300
1080 6583 JAMIE LANE APT A
2620 328 N BELMONT BLVD
4749 336 RIVER END LANE
2620 4305 E 31ST ST
1210 13648 STATE ROUTE B
8017 1370 OLDBRIDGE DR
4512 16325 PEACEFUL BEND
2655 P. 0. BOX 486
1080 29675 SILVER MOON RESORT RD
1210 6905 SW PLATINUM RD
5293 504 TANNER DR
990 901 S. NATIONAL, PCOB RM 225
1080 15729 LOGANS LAKE RD
4269 512 N TAYLOR ST
11234 11320 FORTUNE CIRCLE, G-15
6657 4377 SW STATE ROUTE V
1486 133 OZARK DR
4976 C/O MARK MILES
1816 12101 GRANDVIEW RD
1313 3207 COLES AVE
1080 23778 SCENIC VALLEY DR
1080 28555 KUEFFER PRAIRIE RD
19204 1620 RUSTIC ROAD
9182 9637 OLIVE BLVD
1161 770 W WALNUT LAWN STREET
3103 32487 COUNTY ROAD 319
1945 18116 S. STATE ROUTE D
1161 410 EAST MAIN ST. TERRACE
8440 C/O UPA PRODUCTION
1083 916 BURN OAK DRIVE
1080 693 N.E. 201 RD
1161 2067 ROSEDALE CT.
30083 15013 HWY PP
1210 11 BRUSHY HILLCT
1062 101 NE 74TH TERRACE
1080 4719 HEGGE RD

Column?

INSURED

CITY

KEARNEY

LEE'S SUMMIT
ST. LOUIS
HOLT

KANSAS CITY
SPRINGFIELD
LACLEDE
KANSAS CITY
MOKANE
KANSAS CITY
DOBSON
KANSAS CITY
SAINTE GENEVIEVE
SAINT LOUIS
WRIGHT CITY
VICHY
GRAVOIS MILLS
LATHROP
BELTON
SPRINGFIELD
BOONVILLE
PLEASANT HILL
WELLINGTON
HUME
CRYSTAL CITY
INDEPENDENCE
GRANDVIEW

BRECKENRIDGE HILLS

CASSVILLE
CALIFORNIA
COLUMBIA
OLIVETTE
SPRINGFIELD
BELLE

BELTON
ODESSA
ROCKLIN

SAINT CHARLES
WARRENSBURG
ARNOLD

NEW BOSTON
O'FALLON
GLADSTONE
SAINT LOUIS

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
NC
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
FL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
CA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
64060
64081
63116
64048
64124
65806
64651
64114
65059
64123
27017
64128
63670
63146
63390
65580
65037
64465
64012
65897
65233
64080
33414
64752
63019
64056
64030
63114
65625
65018
65201
63122
65807
65013
64012
64076
95765
63303
64093
63010
63557
63366
64118
63123



R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

INSURED

NAME

NAJERA, JESUS HERNANDEZ
PREMIER BALANCING & LIFE
PYRO SHOWS INC

SPECIALTY RISK MANAGEMENT, LLC
WEST ATCHISON RURAL FIRE
WINDOW GUYS LLC

GABLE HAULING LLC

MIDMO SPLICING LLC

RAZO, MISAEL SANTANA

REDLINE HAULING LLC

TUNAS VOLUNTEER FIRE

WEILER, JAVIN

AGUIRRE, ANDREW

AQUASHIELD BUILDING &
AUNIQUE LLC

COMPLETE LAWN LANDSCAPE &
CRAZY JOE'S FIREWORKS LLC
CULLER FABRICATIONS, LLC
GRISSOM FARMS LLC

JEFFERSON COUNTY EMERGENCY
LOMBARD, THOMAS H

PROPST, SHAWN DBA ASAP ANY AND
WESTERN CASS FIRE PROT DIST
ANDERSON, ERIK

BELTON MINI STORAGE LLC DBA
BJ WILSON FLOORING LLC
DIAMOND AREA FIRE PROTECTION
FILLMORE FIRE PROTECTION DIST.
GORILLA ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTI
H&H DESIGN & MFG LLC

JPL EXTERIORS LLC

JT WOHLERT COMPANY LLC &
LABOR PARTNERS, LLC

YELSAEB ENTERPRISES, LLC
417BEES LLC

AO INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LLC
EBERLES PAINTING & HANDYMAN
KESSINGER CONSTRUCTION LLC
LGA ROOFING LLC

WISDOM ROOFING, LLC

2-DO LLC

BEAR CONTRACTING LLC
CHAMOIS FIRE DEPT
CONTINENTAL MANUFACTURING

POLICY
EXPIRY
DATE
06102024
06102024
06102024

6102024

06102024
06102024
06112024
06112024
06112024
06112024
06112024
06112024
06122024
06122024
06122024
06122024
06122024
06122024
06122024
06122024
06122024
06122024
06122024
06132024
06132024
06132024
06132024
06132024
06132024
06132024
06132024
06132024
06132024
06132024
06132024
06142024
06142024
06142024
06142024
06142024
06142024
06152024
06152024
06152024

PRED
EXPERIENCE CLASS
MOD CODE

0 5551

0 5537
0.9 9180
0.96 8723
07711

0 5102

0 7219

0 5190

0 5551
07219
07711

0 5213

0 5403

0 8810

0 5645

0 0042

0 8017

0 5403

0 0037

0 8810

0 5537

0 5645
07711

0 5022

0 9012

0 5478
07711
07711

0 5551
1.57 4109
0 8742

0 8810
0.91 5472
0 5645

0 0034

0 5474

0 5645
06217

0 5551
1.46 5551
0 5645

0 5645
07711
1.54 8742

_3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07

ADJUSTED
TOTAL
PREMIUM  STREET

INSURED

1080 411 SANFORD AVE
3236 3980 JUEDEMAN RD
1210 PO BOX 1776
6028 2023 S GARRISON
3865 C/O KELLY DAUGHERTY
1080 3951 BUTLER HILLRD
1080 32 BOBWHITE LN
1080 53 DURINGTON RD
1210 320 N SUMMIT DR LOT 91
1210 7437 CINNAMON TEAL DR
1497 PO BOX 81
1161 56686 ERIE PLACE
1210 18515 E 7THSTN
15788 2025 SUMBEHL RD STE 67
1210 111 RIVERPORT DR.
1210 PO BOX 1180
1548 3905 W. 110TH TERRACE
1080 1324 SANDERS RD
2262 5687 W STATE HWY 162
891 120 5TH STREET
1080 32 SPENCER VALLEY DR
1080 624 GALLATIN
8063 P. 0. BOX 67
1584 11500 E OWEN SCHOOL RD
856 Fo
1565 1753 POMME RD
6151 P O BOX 461
2576 C/O DOUG
1156 41 HAMPEL ROAD
2528 304 S53RD ST
2194 10265 COUNT DR
1502 5425 WILSON AV
52751 560 TURNER BLVD
1080 206 NE 102ND ST
1210 3140 E MIMOSA AT APT G
6941 235 APOLLO BEACH BLVD# 224
1080 35349 MARIES ROAD 532
1164 6866 SE SOO LINE DR
4383 1711 CAMBRIDGE AVE
40964 17801 HWY 72
1080 504 E WHITE RD
4552 2801 NE 102ND TERRACE
2328 200 S MAIN ST
1789 1501 BLUE SKY BLVD

Column?

INSURED
CITY
COLUMBIA
CUBA
LAFOLLETTE
CARTHAGE
TARKIO

ST. LOUIS
TROY
BUFFALO
HOLTS SUMMIT
O'FALLON
TUNAS
EDINA
INDEPENDENCE
ST. CHARLES
CRYSTAL CITY
BUFFALO
LEAWOOD
KISSEE MILLS
GIDEON
HILLSBORO
ST PETERS
LIBERTY
CLEVELAND
HALLSVILLE
BELTON
ARNOLD
DIAMOND
FILLMORE
MOSCOW MILLS
PARSONS

ST. LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
ST PETERS
KANSAS CITY
SPRINGFIELD
APOLLO BEACH
DIXON
COWGILL
KANSAS CITY
ROLLA

OAK GROVE
KANSAS CITY
CHAMOIS
HUXLEY

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
TN
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
FL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IA

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
65202
65453
37766
64836
64491
63129
63379
65622
65043
63368
65764
63537
64056
63303
63019
65622
66211
65680
63848
63050
63376
64068
64734
65255
64102
63010
64840
64449
63362
67357
63136
63110
63376
64155
65804
33572
65459
64637
64126
65401
64075
64155
65024
50124



R671017D 1 2 _3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED
NAME DATE MOD CODE PREMIUM  STREET
CS ROOFING CONSTRUCTION LLC 06152024 0 5551 1210 3014 CHELSEA AVE
DOTSON & SONS LOGGING, INC. 06152024 0.75 7380 59400 C/O TIM DOTSON
FOREFRONT ENVIRONMENTAL 06152024 0.96 8810 12250 35508 E HOWELL RD
MEDINA, MANUEL 06152024 0 5551 4383 2026 KENSINGTON AVE
MP1 CONSTRUCTION LLC 06152024 0 5606 1080 4004 BROADWAY
PCS GOURMET FOODS, LLC 06152024 0 8810 3975 11721 NORTHLINE INDUSTRIAL DR
PEARCE, JOHN & PEARCE, JOYCE 06152024 0 8017 1082 PO BOX 15
RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO, LUIS GERMAN 06152024 0 5445 1213 3501 NEW HEAVEN RD LOT 150
SK CONTRACTING, LLC DBA 06152024 03724 7175 PO BOX 1255
SWALLOW TAIL LLC 06152024 06217 1210 PO BOX 647
V & F DRYWALL LLC 06152024 0 5445 1213 3205 LYNNWOOD DR
VELDA CITY, CITY OF 06152024 1.55 7720 48825 2560 LUCAS AND HUNT RD
BLAKE HICKMAN CONSTRUCTION LLC 06162024 0 5403 27331 926 WILLIAM ST
COMM-FAX, LLC 06162024 0 7600 1210 1137 W MEADOW ST
CUSTOM FINISH LLC, A 06162024 0 5474 1161 5008 NW RIDGEWOOD DR
DOOLEY, JAMES DBA DOOLEY 06162024 0.96 5551 8166 504 COACH WAY
DOUBLETIME LAWN CARE, LLC & 06162024 1.26 7219 23484 PO BOX 166
EMMA TRUCKING LLC 06162024 07219 1080 308 EARLSFIELF LANE
FRAME, DAVID 06162024 0 5478 1210 6410 NE 69 HIGHWAY
HOUSE2HOME REMODELING LLC 06162024 0 5645 1210 549 KENILWORTH LN
JINDONG, KIM DBA JIN D. KIM 06162024 0 5645 1161 8110 N. LONDON DRIVE
KEYSTONE HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 06162024 0 8720 2122 1108 JUDY CIRCLE
KINCAID, JESSIE DBA SAW TREE 06162024 0 0106 3063 4530 SE KELSEY RD.
LUTJEN PAINTING, LLC 06162024 0 5474 2034 1211 NW PAMELA BLVD
MIDWEST CONTRACTING & 06162024 0.95 8810 582 621 N WASHINGTON AVE
PJS FIREWORKS INC. 06162024 0 8017 2086 20830 STATE ROUTE K
RIL LLC DBA AIRE-MASTER OF N. 06162024 0 9014 1161 10223 LAKE RIDGE DR.
RODERIQUE TURF LLC 06162024 0 9102 1754 943 WILSON ST
SCHMITTLER, BENJAMIN 06162024 0 5645 1080 949 RANCH LANE
COMMUNICATIONS WORKERS OF 06172024 0 8755 1167 1131 N KINGSHIGHWAY ST
FORTHRIGHT CONTRACTING LLC 06172024 0 5645 1210 16405 RICHMOND AVE
KC CAN COMPOST 06172024 0 8810 5284 3119 TERRACE ST
KR ELECTRIC LLC 06172024 0 5190 1080 6639 STATE ROAD O
ORF4 LLC 06172024 0 5403 8079 33 | STREET
PRO PAINT PLUS LLC 06172024 0 5474 1080 2311 BATTLEFIELD DR
ROBERTSON REMODELING LLC 06172024 0 5183 8037 500 JAMES ROLLO DR
VIRTEX UNDERGROUND 06172024 0 6217 10088 965 AHWY 47 E
AK HAULING LLC 06182024 0 0106 1080 25587 CHAPARREL
LIAMS TUCKPOINTING LLC 06182024 0 8810 1218 6408 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
MARTINEZ COMMERCIAL ROOFING 06182024 0.92 5551 7603 1713 N HOWARD DR
SAILS COMMUNICATIONS LLC 06182024 0.98 7600 33419 9900 E 220TH ST
CARDINAL CONTRACTORS LLC & 06192024 0.91 8742 15996 453 N. LINDBERGH BLVD
DOUBLE M SERVICES, LLC 06192024 0.97 9403 4764 11909 HWY 11 SOUTH

FREDRICKSON, DERRICK 06192024 0 5478 1080 17 MONTAGUE LANE

Column?

INSURED
CITY

KANSAS CITY
HIGBEE

OAK GROVE
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY

MARYLAND HEIGHTS

FAIRFAX
COLUMBIA
WEST PLAINS
CHILLICOTHE
COLUMBIA
VELDA CITY
CAPE GIRARDEAU
OZARK

KANSAS CITY
JOPLIN
DITTMER
SAINT LOUIS
LIBERTY
BALLWIN
KANSAS CITY
BONNE TERRE
ST. JOSEPH
GRAIN VALLEY
SPRINGFIELD
ST. JOSEPH
HILLSBORO
WEBB CITY
VILLA RIDGE
CAPE GIRARDEAU
BELTON
KANSAS CITY
FULTON

LAKE LOTAWANA
FLORISSANT
GRAIN VALLEY
TROY
WARRENTON
ST LOUIS
INDEPENDENCE
POCULIAR
CREVE COEUR
BROOKFIELD
PLATTE CITY

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
64128
65257
64075
64127
64111
63043
64446
65201
65775
64601
65203
63121
63703
65721
64151
64801
63023
63125
64068
63011
64151
63628
64507
64029
65806
54505
63050
64870
63089
63701
64012
64111
65251
64086
63031
64029
63376
63383
63111
64050
64078
63141
64628
64079



R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

INSURED

NAME

GRANGER, NICHOLAS

JARBO EMPLOYMENT GROUP
LEISURE LAKE ASSOCIATION, INC
NL DYER FARMS LLC

NORTHWEST FIRE PROTECTION

A K MANAGEMENT LLC

AU STANDARD SERVICES LLC
BACKSTEP BASICS LLC

CLARENCE COMMUNITY FIRE ASSOC.
COMMUNITY LUMBER CO INC
CONNOR REMODELING LLC

FRIEZE, REX L DBA FRIEZE

GRS CONTRACTING LLC
JAREMODELING LLC

NEW NODAWAY HUMANE SOCIETY
BCL LAND MANAGEMENT
DONNELLY, CHRISTIAN

DREAM LIFE REMODELING LLC
FRYDAY'S HOME SOLUTIONS LLC
GRANT, JUSTIN

J MEYER CONSTRUCTION LLC
MORALES, JOSE

SHOW ME USED BRICK LLC

SIXTY WEST COMMUNICATIONS LLC
SPRINGER BUILDING CO LLC
ARNETT LOGISTICS LLC

DAVIS, MICKEY

GB ELECTRIC LLC

HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL

KATLIN'S DEMOLITION LLC

MAJOR ABATEMENT AND DEMOLITION
ONE TIME INSTALLATION, LLC

RAK DISPLAY INC

STOUT, CASEY

SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION &

THAT GUY HAULING LLC

WALLER, MICHEAL CASEY

A&Y GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC
ASTRO ENTERPRISES LLC

AWARD WINNING TILE LLC

C & N PLUMBING LLC

HUNTER CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
MCCARTHY, DANIEL

MIDWEST AVIONICS LLC

POLICY
EXPIRY
DATE
06192024
06192024
06192024
06192024
06192024
06202024
06202024
06202024
06202024
06202024
06202024
06202024
06202024
06202024
06202024
06212024
06212024
06212024
06212024
06212024
06212024
06212024
06212024
06212024
06212024
06222024
06222024
06222024
06222024
06222024
06222024
06222024
06222024
06222024
06222024
06222024
06222024
06232024
06232024
06232024
06232024
06232024
06232024
06232024

PRED
EXPERIENCE CLASS
MOD CODE

0 5437
1.56 8601
0 5506
07219
07711
1.29 9083
0 5403
0 8017
07711
1.34 8810
0 5645
0 6229
0 5403
0 8810
0 8831
0 6217
0 5537
0 5645
0 5474
0 5645
0 5645
0 5551
07219
0 7600
0 5645
07219
0 5022
0 5190
0 5403
0 5610
0 5472
0 5478
0.97 4452
0 5645
0 5606
07219
0.93 5348
0 8810
0 9180
0 5348
0 5183
0 5221
0 5474
0 7403

_3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07

ADJUSTED

INSURED

PREMIUM  STREET

1210 669 SUNSET FARMS TRAIL
15985 10901 LOWELL ST STE 280
1710 71660 NW 25TH STREET

1210 3611 DYER ROAD
2688 PO BOX 44
16246 2616 VINE AVE
1210 4319 SOUTH NATIONAL AVE #112
1081 3217 PALMER CT
2466 8349 SHELBY 401
16062 2401 MAIN STREET
3329 722 SE 1231 RD
2607 4490 S 60TH ROAD
1210 1204 OLD CAP AU GRIS RD
2678 5104 BYRAMS RD
3463 PO BOX 185
1080 1875 WILLOW WOOD DR
1080 427 W 88TH TER
1080 3527 OSAGE ST APT 2E
1080 223 ALEXANDER DR
1161 3329 S PINEHURST AVE
1161 11978 SAWMILL RD
11366 201 N MADISON ST
1210 C/O DAMARCO MACK
1210 PO BOX 639
1080 17601 E RD MIZE RD
1080 11701 LA MONTE RD
1082 15114 COUNTY RD 338
1210 5606 JANEY AVE
1210 1507 MAIN ST
1140 PO BOX 12353
15003 PO BOX 487
1080 C/O MIKE ANDREWS
4949 3081 MERCANTILE IND DR
1080 706 HILL AVENUE
1550 8714 W INTERLOCHEN DR
1210 29450 OLD COTTON RD
3717 PO BOX 14
2601 4518 WALLEYE RD
4788 1805 PARK DEVILLE PLACE
1080 812 S KISNER DR
5210 459 ELM GROVE RD
1080 39306 E US HIGHWAY 50
1080 308 EVENINGSTAR CT
10947 887 KENDALL RD

Column?

INSURED

CITY

UNION
OVERLAND PARK
TRENTON
OFALLON

SILEX
AINSWORTH
SPRINGFIELD
FULTON
CLARENCE
LEXINGTON
DEEPWATER
FAIR PLAY
TROY

KANSAS CITY
MARYVILLE
NIXA

KANSAS CITY
SAINT LOUIS
ST. CHARLES
SPRINGFIELD
STE GENEVIEVE
MALDEN
FLORISSANT
DEXTER
INDEPENDENCE
LA MONTE
SAVANNAH
JENNINGS
CAPE GIRARDEAU
KANSAS CITY
BLUE SPRINGS
OSAGE BEACH
ST. CHARLES
AVA

NIXA
FORISTELL
POLO
WENWORTH
COLUMBIA
INDEPENDENCE
ROGERSVILLE
LONE JACK
WENTZVILLE
PECULIAR

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
IA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
63084
66210
64683
63366
63377
52201
65810
65251
63437
64067
64740
65649
63379
64129
64468
65714
64114
63118
63304
65807
63670
63863
63034
63841
64057
65337
64485
63136
63701
64116
64013
65065
63301
65608
65714
63348
64671
64873
65203
64056
65742
64070
63385
64078



R671017D 1 2 _3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

POLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED
NAME DATE MOD CODE PREMIUM  STREET
OZARK CAVES & CAVERNS LLC 06232024 0 9016 2061 3575 NORTH SMALLIN RD
SELBY HAULING LLC 06232024 07219 1080 9 TROOST LN
AMERICAN WIRELESS INC 06242024 0 7600 7154 6160 HWY 61
BY DESIGN PROPERTIES LLC 06242024 0.97 5645 2224 2733 E BATTLEFIELD #157
CANOPY HOMES, LLC 06242024 0 5645 1210 2733 E BATTLEFIELD #142
HUMPHERYS, SCOTT DBA 06242024 0 5645 1080 308 WEBB ST
RAINBOW FIREWORKS INC 06242024 0.92 8810 1100 76 PLUM AVE
ROCK CREEK FLOORS & MORE LLC 06242024 0 5348 1210 22 QUAIL MEADOWS CT
ALL HANDS AND HEARTS SMART 06252024 0.92 8810 613 6 COUNTY RD STE 6
HOT ROD HAULING LLC 06252024 07219 1080 207 WADE LANE
MEADOWS AT STONEHILL VILLAGE 06252024 0 5645 4607 9666 OLIVE BLVD STE 116
AMERICAN CUSTOM 06262024 0 5645 7950 3520 W FRATELLI LN
BOLDEN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 06262024 0 5551 5013 513 COUNTRY CLUB DR
EDF RG LLC DBA BICK GROUP & 06262024 0.82 8742 21066 3140 RIVERPORT TECH CENTER DR
EVANS, MATTHEW DBA 06262024 06217 1080 30954 BLACKOAK
MSG SERVICES GROUP INC 06262024 0 9403 2887 1001 FAIRWAY DRIVE
R & R HOLDINGS LLC & 06262024 0 9012 2068 611 BURR RIDGE DR
SUDI LLC DBA SUDI AVIS RENTAL 06262024 0 8002 1080 305 E ASH ST
WNYHOO-NOW INC DBA 06262024 0 8742 658 10829 OLIVE BLVD
BFC REMODEL LLC 06272024 0 5645 1080 500 SE 20TH ST
DIBBEN CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA 06272024 0 5645 1080 25904 S. RODIER ROAD
KMS TREE CARE & TRAINING, LLC 06272024 0 0106 1080 C/O KRISTIAN SCHULTTZ
LOUISBURG COMMUNITY FIRE 06272024 07711 1213 PO BOX 38
MIDLAND RESTORATION COMPANY 06272024 0 8810 1246 PO BOX 247
SCOOTERS RENTALS OZARK LLC 06272024 0 6836 1083 55 CHEROKEE CT
STONE & TILE CREATIONS LLC 06272024 0.97 5348 7343 7604 NW WESTSIDE DE
ALLIED SYSTEMS, INC. 06282024 0.93 8742 627 2200 E DOUGLAS
BRANSON DUCK TOURS LLC DBA 06282024 17382 18879 920 WILSHIRE DR
CREVE COEUR STATION 06282024 0 9015 1213 C/O DNI PROPERTIES INC
DAVE'S HOME APPLICATION LLC 06282024 0 5645 6963 16350 BLAKE RD
HUDSON TREE CARE LLC 06282024 0 0106 3765 3328 TONYA ST
OLIVERS CONSTRUCTION LLC 06282024 0 5437 1213 3812 WAYNE AVE
SIMPLE CONTRACTING & COMPANIES 06282024 0 5183 1210 5318 SOUTHVIEW HILLS CT
ST CHARLES COUNTY FAIR, INC. 06282024 0 9016 7019 C/O SUSAN SNYDERS
STONE CANYON CONTRACTING LLC 06282024 0 5606 1630 38003 E PARRENT RD
THOMAS, CAMPBELL DBATLC 06282024 0 5645 1080 PO BOX 4306
EMCO CONTRACTING LLC 06292024 0 5474 1080 13 AIRLINE DRIVE
RED-TAIL ROOFING LLC 06292024 0 8742 1227 13446 S NEW GARDEN RD
TC POULTRY CONTRACTING INC 06292024 0 2089 11230 16245 FAIRMOUNT RD
AA INSTALLATION LLC 06302024 0 5535 2915 1243 ASHFORD PLACE DR
CAMDEN POINT FIRE PROTECTION 06302024 07711 2377 C/O WALT STUBBS
DOLAN-WEST DOLAN FIRE 06302024 0.95 7710 9322 PO BOX 358
FAMILY FIRST CENTER FOR AUTISM 06302024 0.96 8832 13781 5863 NW 72ND ST

HENSON, ROBERT DBA 06302024 0 5645 1080 PO BOX 738

Column?

INSURED

CITY

OZARK
WARRENTON
JACKSON
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
DUENWEG
INMAN

LAKE ST LOUIS
MATTAPOISETT
MOUNTAIN GROVE
OLIVETTE
SPRINGFIELD
SAINT LOUIS
MARYLAND HEIGHTS
RICHLAND
BENSENVILLE
WENTZVILLE
COLUMBIA
SAINT LOUIS
OAK GROVE
FREEMAN
SPRINGFIELD
LOUISBURG
FORT SCOTT
LAKE OZARK
WEATHERBY LAKE
DES MOINES
BRANSON

SAINT LOUIS
RICHLAND
GRAIN VALLEY
KANSAS CITY

ST LOUIS

ST CHARLES

OAK GROVE
WAYNESVILLE

ST CHARLES
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
SILOAM SPRINGS
O'FALLON
CAMDEN POINT
FREEMAN
KANSAS CITY
CROCKER

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
IA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
AR
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
65721
63383
63755
65804
65804
64841
67546
63367
02739
65711
63132
65803
63121
63043
65556
60106
63385
65201
63141
64075
64746
65802
65685
66701
65049
64152
50313
65616
63141
65556
64029
64109
63129
63301
64075
65583
63304
64024
72761
63366
64018
64746
64151
65452



R671017D

MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 01/2024 TO 06/2024

INSURED

NAME

IVY BEND FIRE & RESCUE
KINGDOM ROOF REPAIRS LLC
LAKE OZARK HELICOPTERS INC
LINCOLN COMMUNITY FIRE
SARCOXIE RURAL FIRE PROTECTION
SKYLINE AREA VOLUNTEER FIRE
STONE COUNTY SOIL & WATER
STOVER RURAL FIRE PROTECTION
STREILER HAULING LLC
WELLINGTON-NAPOLEON FIRE
WESTERN LEWIS COUNTY FIRE
5TH MERIDIAN GROUP INC

POLICY
EXPIRY
DATE
06302024
06302024
06302024
06302024
06302024
06302024
06302024
06302024
06302024
06302024
06302024
06302024

PRED
EXPERIENCE CLASS
MOD CODE

07711
0 5551
0.97 7425
07711
07711
07711
0 8810
07711
07219
1.31 7710
07711
0.82 7720

_3 RUN DATE: 2023/07/07

ADJUSTED

INSURED

PREMIUM  STREET

2688 33523 IVY BEND ROAD
1210 3404 E 106TH TERRACE
4929 3131 TEN PIN LANE
3695 PO BOX 192
2088 PO BOX 11
1719 C/O ROBERT HAMILTON
705 108-B CORTNEY LANE,
4304 PO BOX 588
1080 40 COUNTRY CREEK DR
17028 PO BOX 262
4854 P.0.BOX 91
81382 310 BROADWAY 8TH FLOOR

Column?

INSURED
CITY

STOVER
KANSAS CITY
JOPLIN
LINCOLN
SARCOXIE
AVA

CRANE
STOVER

ST. PETERS
WELLINGTON
LA BELLE
CAPE GIRARDEAU

Column8

INSURED
STATE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE
65078
64137
64801
65338
64862
65608
65633
65078
63376
64097
63447
63701



